Graw
Hill

PreK-12 Asia Catalog

English

Language Learning
2023

g 4

e



New Interactions prepares students for university
classes by fully integrating every aspect of
student life.

With several years of classroom-tested best practices and new and
revised content coupled with a fresh look and feel and new online
and print components, New Interactions makes the perfect series for
contemporary classrooms.

The fully integrated online course offers a rich environment that
expands student’s learning and supports teacher’s teaching
with automatically graded practice, assessment, classroom
presentation tools, online community and more. il '/"*;\
Learn more about New Interactions’ Adaptive Learning rﬁ* '
Assignment(ALA) on page 54 ¢ - A

£ —
Pra—0
ot -

@ r o Discover courses that are readily available on Create!
C % e See them on page 66!

ELLevate Hemispheres

ENGLISH

Hemispheres | Hemispheres

[AOIN




English Language Learning

S RIAJS
Reading
LABORATORY.

With an easy-to-use box of self-guided and leveled selections for a given classroom, SRA Reading
Laboratory lets you develop confident readers through supplemental and personalized K—12 reading
content that ensures each student is working at the appropriate level and moving ahead at their own
pace. Find out how this program is able to instill confidence in learners for more then 60 years with a
proven track record.

Find out more about SRA Reading Laboratory on page 22

Readin Student
usnmunvq Record Book

Level 1a

\AgORKTORE

=" R@éﬂ\ﬂg
it
Student

Recorg Book

Lovn) 3,

Rezding 1o

LABORATORY?




Table of Contents

Pre-Kindergarten to Grade 6
MidiEnglish Kindergarten
MidiPhonics

MidiPhonics Express
WonderSkills

SRA Reading Laboratory @
Moo-O

Newsmaker

Going Places

We Can!

Amazing Planet

Grammar Spot

All of Us

Learning Zone

Write Now

McGraw-Hill Phonics

CEBREBEBBRRENNR B @B N

Teenage and Adult

New World 52
New Interactions 54
Grammar Form & Function 58
TakeAway English 60
ELLevate Skills 61
Custom Solutions 62
Online Professional Learning 64
Create 66
Courses Available for Create 68
ISBN List 70
About McGraw Hill 74
Regional Office 75

Disclaimer: Information provided is accurate as of January 2023 and is
subjected to changes without prior notice.




Level Cha rt English Language Learning

Pre-Kindergarten to Grade 6

Elementary Secondary

MidiEnglish
: [ ) o
Kindergarten
MidiPhonics ) o () [
MidiPhonics Express (] o
WonderSkills
* You can consider Starter ) ) ) Y Y o
Level for Grade K students
who can decode CVC words.
SRA Reading Laboratory ® ® () () () ® ® [} ° o o () ()
Moo-O o (] o [} [ [
Newsmaker () o o o [ [ [ [ J [ J [} [ J
Going Places o [ () [} [ [
We Can! o (] [ [ [} [ [
Amazing Planet o [ J
Grammar Spot ® () () ) ) ()
All of Us [ [ J [ J [ J [ ] [ ]
Learning Zone ® o o o [} [}
Write Now o o o [} [} [}
McGraw-Hill Phonics ® () () o o o

Teenage and Adult

Secondary Adult
__________ EEEE
New World (] ( (] (] (] (]
New Interactions [ ([ ] ([ ] [ ]
Grammar Form & Function [} [ (] [ ] ([ ] ([ ] L
TakeAway English ([ ] ([ ]
ELLevate Skills (] ( (] (]



Custom
Solution

Online

Professional

Learning
Create
Courses

Available
for Create

Kindergarten Elementary Secondary Adult

R o1 o2 cx o s oo R
([ ] [ [ ([ ] o o [ ] [ o [ [ [ ® [ ] [ ]




MidiEnglish

KINDERGARTEN

Learning English through music and play

MidiEnglish Kindergarten is an English program for children of 2 to 6 years
old. The program is comprised of activity books, multimedia resources and
mobile apps. Children acquire English skills through shared reading, games
and fun activities, role playing, music and movement, rhymes and songs.

Key features of the program include:

« Multimedia Lessons, Activities and Songs

The integrated multimedia resource library is a treasure trove of songs,
interactive activities and creative games that enhance language learning.

« Easy-to-follow Lesson Guides

The lesson plans provide a detailed step-by-step guide for teachers.

+ Classroom and Home Activity Books

Activity books can be used in the classroom and at home to help students
reinforce what they are learning.

« Mobile Apps (For Students and Teachers)

Mobile apps can be used on any device and contain all the songs and
readers as the multimedia library. The apps also have new activities and
games for every unit.

Methodology
MidiEnglish Kindergarten adopts a holistic approach to language learning.
The program is designed based on a “whole-part-whole” approach.

Children will look at whole texts first (songs and readers), followed by learning

language features such as vocabulary and grammar (part), and finally using
their new knowledge to read, speak and write (whole).

View ISBN List on page 70

7

MidiEnglish Kindergarten Grade PreK - K

MIDIENGLISH KINDERGARTEN



MidiEnglish Kindergarten

Whole Part Whole

® Shared reading ® Vocabulary ® Reading, speaking
® Spelling and writing using
® Grammar vocabulary and

target language

structure
® Alphabet and phonics

Key Components

« Mobile App

- Online Lessons, Activities and Songs
» Classroom and Home Activity Books
+ Lesson Guide

MIDIENGLISH KINDERGARTEN



Remote Teaching

Online lessons can be readily conducted in conjunction with a third party
video conferencing tool.

MidisourusE.ﬂ nﬂﬂ z;s

Lavel 1 Unit 1: Remste Toaching =

i -

* The above screen is for illustration purpose only. The third party video con-
ferencing tool does not come with MidiEnglish courseware. Any video confer-
encing tool that supports screen sharing can be used for MidiEnglish online
teaching.

Daddy Hare and Mommy Hare
wake up fo a beautiful morning.

Home Learning App

Teachers can conduct remote online lessons with students at home, using the
multimedia classroom software. This would ensure that lessons continue with
minimal disruption when face-to-face lessons are not possible.

Virtual Classroom

Live interaction between teacher
and students allows shared
activities such as reading, singing,
and social interaction.

Grade PreK - K

View ISBN List on page 70

9

MIDIENGLISH KINDERGARTEN



MidiEnglish Kindergarten

Lat"s Slng

Lot Ruod

Say ths Words

Lousom | - Mateh the Pictura

> A
,‘.-" Welcome o MidiE ng lish
Lesson 1 = Listen and Match B Parnerte Lacrninal
Losson 1« Whot's Next? RIS WO
Lessom 2 - Mateh tha Figtures
Lessom 2 - Listen and Malch
Losson 2 - What's Noar?
Losson 3 = What's Missing?
Louson 3 - Spol the Word
Lossan 3 - Whet's the Answar? (1)
Lesson 3 - What's tha Answaer? (3)
Lesson 4 .. Picturs Talk
Lesson 4 - Match the Sonses
Lesson 4 = Listen and Spat
Ravivion with Sluden) Hams App

Resources for Online Teaching

A suite of multimedia lessons and activities specially designed to facilitate
online teaching helps teachers to engage students and encourage active
participation. *Students may also take turns to play interactive games just like
they do during classroom sessions. (*applicable to video conferencing apps
with remote control feature)

Built-in Virtual Whiteboard

The built-in whiteboard feature
allows teachers to annotate and
draw, enhancing teachers’ ability
to explain and attract students’
attention.

Continuous Learning
through Home App

The home learning app
gives students continual
access to learning resources
after remote lessons.

They can revise reading,
singing, pronunciation, and
play interactive games to
reinforce what they have
learned in class.

MIDIENGLISH KINDERGARTEN

10



Sample Pages

Listen and Color

S
= =
SN

Listening exercises

Word Search

Find trvs wiweds and color the baoss,
l"-!-Jie'vJ-a-n o srereer b ko

.;;,rfs i

fogs

rfBlulnfs|t o
.lJ.El"UI'ITr nlk|s
Blafl [l |oja|n|s|m]l
1] r]i|e|m|d|s|k
die|(f|hjglam|e|s|g
'o?‘osen1sc
pla 1{ylc|h 1]s

Tk
P e 2R

Word Puzzles

I'm a Little Designer

My new

& That's a

Record thoughts in
drawing

Can You?

Fick iv'] the Bomas next fo The kol you
enerw P b g Ihen,

Ask two of your fiends loo and make o fad,

To cloen wp?

Collect and record
information

Finger Puppets

Coiee tha fngar puppats

Cul fhwen oul and fape Fe boltam s o moke s,

=

Finger puppets for
role-play

Troce The liter a.
Au Pasto piciures Boginning
i wilh fa

r Who?
Tiek o the comect answer.
1§ whogot fo cook?

Little exiciets Litse Boofes

2| Who got fo work?

Litthe ks Litte bows

3 viho got fo batha?

Lifke Exklorfias Ui pooles

41 whogot fo study?
Utlle cricikets Lithe bows

% Whogot o deep?

Litth bbb fies Liimer oy

& Whos busy?

Evergane o One

Comprehension

Preposifions

Frupoullions deicibe he Goation o
Ochicn ol KImeanG of Emelting.

I g Dlorks Wt 1he ghan prapesiices,
- e

A )

eimib thes e [ efmb he free.

in e oul

The: warm B e noke. e

S The womi ol the Fios:

2?2 ?

e free, 158 1P rivee.

Language use

Short Vowels

Hlarivi B pichune andl 80 T
comect middke sound.

- P
5.8,

=

B_s

Alphabet and phonics

Grade PreK - K

Let's Write!

Fitisa J

=0 |1 il go for o II:D@

0 arr"['rt .
rap

ey |1 om0t (T T | ﬁ,
o e :Ij_— Sy,
walk || T will gawaD—E_ﬁa.

Ifitisal adw
1 will take o |:|:|— %
o

Writing and spelling

Samekite s corvenion beweon Bk | : :
el abem, s e

it o £ averchh o°ed prsii s memas
e 2 e i el e el e e et Tt
i b wlen i SABAN Mt

@ whol who amyew >
RY o raak
am e | onolen
i e B om Ponethan
@.—u.mx. | you om o Robes
oo sormlring birkdng o S,

who what & oe thows . 7

i ol Mso | & oot . 7

i SO W . il Ehovw vl Buna
[T ?

Grammar

Braip ;
A\ the Yy S», {
% L/

Gl Is 2 bralny snall
She can drive the raln
And read ond witte: ernall
She likes to sall o ship
And foliow a lrall

Gal  beoiny  snaoll
Ql waln  omal sl
]

View ISBN List on page 70

MIDIENGLISH KINDERGARTEN



MidiEnglish Kindergarten Grade PreK - K

Daddy Hare and Mommy Hare
wake up to a beautiful morming.

Bouncing bunny,
b-b-b,
b-b-b,
b-b-b.

Bouncing bunny,
b-b-b,

b-b-b-b-b.

#]

/

READ the e-books! SING the theme songs!  PLAY vocabulary games! SAY words and sentences!

MIDIENGLISH KINDERGARTEN

View ISBN List on page 70

12



MidiPhonics Grade PreK - 2

MipiPLUONieS

Introduction

MidiPhonics is a dynamic English learning program that provides a
multimedia approach to learning English phonics. Through the integrated
e-readers, phonics -based activities, songs and multi-platform learning
engines, children build a strong foundation in phonemic awareness and
develop the ability to read with confidence.

Approach and Features

MidiPhonics introduces letter sounds and word families through interactive
e-readers that are available for the classroom and personal use on a mobile
app. The interactive readers allow children to hear the words, as well as the
blending of individual sounds that form words. At the same time, children
acquire new vocabulary that includes high frequency sight words.

In addition to the readers, learning is reinforced through worksheets that
complement every level of the program; interactive activities that build both
reading and listening skills; and songs and rhymes that incorporate new
sounds and words as they are introduced.

Key Components

+ Student Workbook
« Home Learning APP (for iOS, Android and Huawei devices)

- Full Multimedia Integration (Interactive Readers, Activities, Songs and more)

Starter
Level 1
Level 2

Level 3

\

{ MioiProNes |

MiniPLONes

The Alphabet
Beginning Sounds

C-V-C (Consonant-Vowel-Consonant)
Words

Word Families /a/, /e/, i/, o/, /u/

Level 4 S-Blends, L-Blends, R-Blends

Level 5 Digraphs, Long Vowels /a/, Long Vowels
/e/, Long Vowels /i/, Long Vowels /o/, Long
Vowels /u/

Level 6 R-controlled Vowels, Diphthongs, Silent
Letters, Hard and Soft Sounds, Variant
Sounds

View ISBN List on page 70
13

MIDIPHONICS



MIDIPHONICS

MidiPhonics

Print Workbooks
The MidiPhonics program contains a workbook for hands-on practice.

Multimedia: Readers, Songs, Lessons, Games

Classrooms are equipped with the MidiPhonics Interactive Multimedia Resource
Library - a treasure trove of e-readers, songs, lessons and games that are
designed to work on any interactive whiteboard or interactive projector. These
interactive activities make learning fun and help children to prolong their
attention span.

Teaching Resources and Teacher Support

Teachers are provided with built-in support, including step-by-step lesson
plans with standard learning structure and teaching suggestions, that are
downloadable at www.midienglish.com.

All programs have a specially designed
Teacher Support App for use on a mobile
phone or tablet. Workbook pages, lesson
guides, product information and classroom
training videos are available for viewing on
the app. These teacher-friendly resources
help teachers implement the program with
confidence and ease.

*
i e
abedafg b
hijwlimnop
qrstuv

8
EF WXy anaZ ¢
al

Mow 1 know my ABC 4
L Next e won't you sing with ma? c

S W A P .

‘When twao letiers come logelher
and you hear both sounds,

you geta blend.

1



Grade PreK - 2

Sample Pages

- 3
- ‘ Say and celor. El/e"s blend the scunds.
&£ N :
} Y

What starts with av = Te ot ol

i

o
r"{-l‘":;* Connect the sounds. Say the word,
by

-

Suds are fun!

«

I can make a bud and a bun.

.ﬂ-;“ /.
=h S

.

7 % :
-
Al # r:n ‘] ‘Write and say. ‘] Find, circle and say the words. Paste and read.

- &
I can make a cub and a tub. Vo B®) [
FOB N %

= gﬂf 999 00 Pe0® 9er
= o p b The is on the

=

P o i
w & 4 .
W e n t u
- S | cn
I can make a cup and a pup. u m d i a g
a r n D fe) The is on the

MIDIPHONICS

View ISBN List on page 70
15




MidiPhonics Express Grade 1-2

MioiPUONies
e (xTp[Rels]s)

What is MidiPhonics Express?

MidiPhonics Express is a one-year phonics program for children aged 5
to 7 years old. The program develops children’s ability to read and spell by
building a strong foundation in phonemic awareness.

Scope & Sequence

Level A ( Semester 1)

« Beginning Sounds

« Word Families and Blends
Level B (Semester 2)

- Digraphs and Long Vowels

« R-controlled Vowels; Diphthongs; Hard and Soft Sounds; Silent Letters; and
Variant Vowels

Key Components

« Student Workbook
« Home Learning APP (for iOS and Android devices)
« Full Multimedia Integration (Interactive Readers, Activities, Songs and more)

Sample Pages

" Complete tha words with gl P
or sl

MIDIPHONICS EXPRESS

View ISBN List on page 70

16



WonderSkills Grade 1-6

Wonderskills Reading is a five-leveled comprehensive reading course for English
language learners in kindergarten and primary schools. The program carries the
core content from the American English Language Arts Program Reading Wonders
with additional scaffolding and support. Authentic stories and articles range across
different genres, school subjects, and cultures, which enable learners to become
broadly literate. The program offers a wide range of comprehension questions and
vocabulary tasks that support learners to become accurate and fluent readers. It
teaches and models close reading of the texts for learners to practice key skills
and strategies in each unit. Through intentional instructions, inspiring contents,
and critical thinking questions, WonderSkills Reading prepares learners to become
successful readers in the 215 century.

Key Features

- Authentic reading materials from the American English Language Arts Program
Reading Wonders

« Intentional instructions to master key skills and strategies

« Systematic instructions in vocabulary and comprehension lessons

« Essential questions to build critical reading and thinking skills

- Speaking and writing exercises that encourage learners express what they
have learned

Key Components

.\'J;_‘-!dcrs‘ri'[r — l’ﬂ .

Wonder SRl

INTERMEDIATE

- Complimentary Digital Resources for Teachers

www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills

WONDERSKILLS

View ISBN List on page 70
17



http://www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills

WONDERSKILLS

WonderSkills

Levels

5 levels: Starter, Basic, Intermediate, Advanced and Master for Grades 1to 6
*You can consider Starter Level for Grade K students who can decode CVC words.

LEVEL BOOK | UNITS (‘:A(’)?JRNDT LEXILE
Starter 1-3 12 30-50 30L - 350L
Basic 1-3 12 50 - 100 170L - 410L
Intermediate 1-3 12 100 - 200 330L — 540L
Advanced 1-3 12 200 - 300 400L — 690L
Master 1-3 12 300 - 350 500L — 890L

Digital Information

Online Teacher’s Resources includes:
- Answer Key

Unit test
« Unit review test — 4 tests per book
« Midterm test
« Final test

» Monthly syllabus — 1 per book
- Daily lesson plan template — 1 per book (newly revised)
« PowerPoint Slides

Flash Cards for levels Starter & Basic only
Word list
Dictation worksheet

To access these materials, log in to www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills

Sample Pages

Starter & Basic Level

s —NF - Warm-Up
‘1"12 N BEOh Togeﬂ-.erl'lg e il Provides sentences and questions
: - i for learners to talk about the topic

P e

and activate their background
knowledge.

Words to Know

Introduces vocabularies and sight
words that learners need to learn in
order to read the main text.

; Imi .

B. Look and circle.

L 1 \ ) (2] = 2
‘ J
Lt O p <= 1 _P j
+ This fomily is in the (D, plzza . N/
miix eat

« They make (D together. kitchen

Vg
~

bake ' pour
13

www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills

18


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills
http://www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills

Fun Together!..

¥,

Tim can pour.
Jen can mix.

—

Mom and Tim can bake the cupcakes.
12

Let's make cupcakes! e—

Dad and Max can clean.
Jen can eat a cupcake!

We can have fun!

Sentence Practice ®

Match and say the sentences.

Comprehension Check
A. Read, look, and match. =
0 pour B mix @ baoke =
S . “ \ A
y. n, ef
NS ’ -
B. Read, look, and check.
@ 0ad and Max 8 Jen can eat, @ Tim can pour.
can clean.
8
.-

Number the plctures in the order of the stery.

P i
| Jen can eat a cupcake! L -

A (" Dad and Max can clean,
v s ~
-{. r\—f} Tim can pear.

Retell the story.

D 1con 8 1con & wecon
3 —~ LY
- ST e |
% % b .
A - = S "
H = e
eat a cupcake. pour have fun!
Retelling IR

s

% o

fot ' Al v e

s O . .
n L

Comprehension Skill: Key Details

Complete the mind map.
reach happy

%Hﬁ, ."q
= oy Jock con write.

Hax is tall, bt Jack i
Jack can't

stool short write

the paper.
+
Jack sands on the
e

3
Max, Jack, asd Nan Sinish the job.
They are

Retelling

Grade 1-6

Reading Text
Engages learners in reading a variety of
fiction and non-fiction passages.

Read Closer

Asks comprehension questions to
check learners’ understanding of the
text. It also have learners practice the
skill of asking and answering questions
during reading.

Comprehension Check

Provides various comprehension
checking questions to check and ensure
learners’ understanding of the text.

Retelling

Scaffolded into two steps for learners to
summarize the text and retell it in their
own words.

Sentence Practice (Starter level only)
Enables learners to notice and learn the
main sentence structure in the text.

Comprehension Skill (Basic level only)
Enables learners to acquire the
essential reading skills of identifying
main ideas, key details, cause and
effect, problem and solution, author’s
purpose, characters, settings, plots, and
etc.

View ISBN List on page 70
19

WONDERSKILLS



WONDERSKILLS

WonderSkills

Intermediate Level

.

[N Lukatlhopluuu and road the words. r‘l

Vocabulary

Introduces key vocabularies from the
text and has learners master them with
additional practices in order to read and
comprehend the text.

Warm-Up
Provides sentences and questions for

1. The boy looks
eebont | e
2. Birds hawe to theis wings to iy
=T,
3. Rishunta Tesgether
ot off  fump o
% =) 4. Birds to catch fish.
- " r " ‘Word Bank | o Wlmﬂ’:a s
§Warm-up ] road the map Thep/petion
() Tha girl helps hev friend. @ g e L T =
L it £ acalbent
oy do o hel youtfend! . o math homework
3 thcbmlramd 5
1

"Let's practice. Watch me,” says Fluff. She flaps
her wings up and down,

Litthe Flap looks at the ground. It books far
away. He's- wornied, but he practioes hard every

toFly @

/3. Read Claser

Little Flap

Learns

Little Flap lives m a nest

learners to talk about the topic and
activate their background knowledge.

Reading Text
Engages learners in reading a variety of
fiction and nonfiction passages.

Read Closer
Asks comprehension questions to

Advanced and Master Level

Essential Question

Provides critical thinking questions that closely relate to the
theme and the main text. Learners will keep the question in
mind while engagingl

A Look at the pictures and read the words. & Il

_emormous | [ opening |

|_squeeze | [ capture

What can staries teach youl
Read abeut how a story helped

abear leaen an important kexsan
€. Read and choose the correct words,

1. The tammer is digging at/ out all the oid ooty before he plants.

Wag M-nmmmymwmw h 2. The

aed intn /o the hobe 1o eicape fom the cat

next to his friends, Fluff What does FafT o with hes wings? o —— —
anad Tuff. The thres friends ; e
want to go cutside their S Bead Closer
nests and see the world o o £
Fiap live? Circle P
But first, they need to learn ey weonds. @
to fly.
L 7

in different activities throughout the unit.

Vocabulary ——

Wmmwmmﬂaw?mddmbam N

virm by come back with / on some good rews.

www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills

20

check learners’ understanding of the
text. It also have learners practice the
skill of asking and answering questions
during reading.

Vocabulary

Introduces key vocabularies from the
text and has learners master them with
additional practices in order to read and
comprehend the text.

Building Background

Provides warm-up questions for
learners to talk about the topic and
activate their background knowledge.


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/wonderskills

Advanced and Master Level

Gmrei’mmx;- v
.

0. “Andd | learnod something. Small friends can boa

Make Connections
Talk about the story of the Bon
, helo

K. Rsad the stary then anvwer the: questions.

1. Wha ke this story about?
. How a bear kearns 10 read
b, How a beae finds 3 new home
© i a et bves I the vbnter
2. Wiy cant Brura gat Into the cave?
a It s coverad with dirt and rocts
b It s 1o snaall for Bruna,
c itis oo deep in the hillside.

3. Wy i 13k give Bruno 3 besck?
. Ter whermt ha vevs 3 goesd frlond

erds.
€ Its et rnnuqu sireed than 3 big beas.

B Road and drde Y55 or b0,

5 Use Text Evidence

Visualize

Lk fiar by w
towisualize or
understand the

sory. Use these wonds
Frind. This will belgs yous bstber

siem1 }

Raad tha sanbences and A toe ey worss that halp you disusize tha story

anormovE too tired
2 - -

1. Winter I3 coming. Brunals and

2. Bruno digs with his . bnust the et iy
lifeult 1o meve.

X Bt youste * uayrs B

L. Brono wanisiofind 3 place to hibemate bor the uemmes  VES W
2. At fist, Brund cant makie the Spening tothe cave bigger. VES N
3. lack does ot heip Bruna becase he's oo tiny. - YES- NO

& Bramo makes o new fiend. YIS NO

. Amsweer the guestions.
1. Why cant leuno go it the cave!

2. How thoes Jack heelp Bruna make the opening bigger?

Ly

Phiture the absve sentencis iy you mind. Find the matching petunes and
wiite the numbaer.

Comprehension Skill

Grade 1-6

Reading Text

Engages learners in
reading a variety of fiction
and nonfiction passages.

:m Comprehension Check s m Comprehension Strategy =_ Comprehension Strategy

Enables learners to acquire the
reading strategies to access
complex texts by visualizing,
asking and answering questions,
making predictions, summarizing,
and rereading.

Comprehension Check

Provides various comprehension
checking questions to check and
ensure learners’ understanding
of the text.

Enables learners to acquire the essential reading skills of identifying main ideas, key details, cause
and effect, problem and solution, author’s purpose, characters, settings, plots, and many more.

[} -
:m Comprehension Skill et SUMMary R

Character Y
A character's acticns and feelings make the events

i thee story happaen. Bruno b the main chacacter i

the story.

5 Use Text Evidence
Fearead tha text and bock at the chart that descrites Bruma.

Wintes bs comdng. Bruno o Gired st ool and he peeds + wann place
e swarch inds nathing!

Whil B Waeds
Wit Bruns Davs

o Brerrs B

Heread Ehe bext and e the undierined test to complets the character chart
iruna thindks, “Thet, I(mmmmmmmwmu
Bégger. then | gan hibs Beunc digs with ki paw,

it the dirt bs diifioult to meove. He pulls helplessly at the strong, roots,

Wikt Bosres R
Whit Brisss Do

i Bume Foels

jmssn Vocabulary Review S

Fil s the Blanis 2o complute the summary.

It Is almost windee. Bruno

agood Kea
; Ha 305 2 Cave, but e
¥ Spasing blgger A squimetcalied Rack wants bo help, M gt
g L srunomsdsasmo
Hebas —
Brus g beslk

weark tagether They make
@ friand
+ N Bruna his a new hame and

med o hone

p ords. T "
shordawt  hlbartale  tharp  caphired  opensg
dncoversd  sguessed chaw il =cape

1. The fish was inamet

2. Dot with your mowth apen.

3. She her clothes Ino the witcae.

4. Hefemand an resckin

5, Jack. srmetding ind

6, O figh jurmgss cut of the fishbow ta
7. The man i geing 1 go ko the hobe thesugh the

8, Boars b anclthela a

2 Hake Comeciions Discts Now you ant your riends halp oni 3001k, (@ m—|—

)

Summary

Is designed for learners to
reorganize the text in order to
understand the main idea with
the key words and phrases.

Vocabulary Review

Have learners practice the key
and additional vocabularies in
different contexts to expand their
vocabulary knowledge.

Make Connection

Revisits the Essential Question
by asking students to connect

what they have learned to their
experiences.

View ISBN List on page 70

21

WONDERSKILLS



SRA Reading Laboratory ©

Reading
LABORATORYe

SRA Reading Laboratory ® a proven supplemental leveled reading program motivates
students through self-guided, cross-curricular selections. By providing a range of
reading levels and personalized instruction, SRA Reading Laboratory ® can help you
meet the need of all students at any grade level while encouraging them to learn at
their own pace.

Trusted Reading Success

« 60+ years of improving reading scores
« Now utilizes Lexile measures for progress monitoring

« Builds comprehension, vocabulary, fluency, word analysis, and independent study
skills

Flexible Personalized Learning for Your Classroom

« Supports learning for early finishers, extra time gaps, stations, and independent reading
time

+ Makes it easy to manage an entire classroom of students at different reading levels

- 50/50 fiction and non-fiction content across content areas to support reading to learn

Confident, Independent Readers

- Content made approachable through short readings

« Empowers students to monitor their own progress and partner with the teacher to
determine readiness to move on to the next color-coded reading

« Provides a sense of accomplishment when finishing and moving on to the next color

*Use this color-coded chart to identify the SRA Reading

Purple 12.0

SRA Reading
Laboratory® 1a
SRA Reading
Laboratory® 1b
SRA Reading
Laboratory® 1c

SRA Reading
Laboratory® 2a
SRA Reading
Laboratory® 2b

SRA Reading
Laboratory® 3a

SRA Reading

SRA READING LABORATORY ©

www.mheducation.com.sg/sra-reading-laboratory

22



Grade 1-12

Grades 1-3 © 2020

Research shows that SRA Reading Laboratory ® help young students
independently build reading comprehension skills

« Offers high-interest, cross-curricular reading selections and skill builders

« Includes fiction and nonfiction passages in history, sports, science and
technology

« Features cards with reading selection, highlighted vocabulary, selfscoring
and word study

Grades 4-6 © 2020

SRA Reading Laboratory ® builds comprehension skills and fluency
through reading selections in a range of topics.

+ Reinforces comprehension, phonics, grammar and word study skills
- Differentiates student learning in classrooms
» Builds strong reading and comprehension skills

=R

Readiﬂ,ﬂji

LABORATORY . 2 &
f i C

-

Grades 7-Adult © 2006

SRA Reading Laboratory ® 3a and 3b, build the reading skills of middle school
and high school students

- Offers age-appropriate, engaging reading selections
« Develops vocabulary and reading comprehension skills
- Allows students to progress at their own pace

SRA READING LABORATORY ©

View ISBN List on page 70
23




SRA Reading Laboratory ®

Components

-’-' = '-"IR.N. = ’g : SRA L,
f eading -~ W . Reading
LABORATORY. N LABORATORYZ

Teacher’s Handbook

The Teacher’s Handbook provides a program overview and teaching plans to use
SRA Reading Laboratory ® to maximum advantage. The References and Resources
section provides detailed, level-specific information about program selections, skills,
and procedures for easy planning.

Starting Level Guide

Students place into the appropriate color level with aligned Lexile® range using the
Starting Level Guide found in the Teacher’'s Handbook. Lexile® measures are not
included or verified on Reading Laboratory Box 3a and 3b.

bl Student Record Books

oot fatio Student Record Books help learners independently
e Shiert chart their progress in an organized manner.
Learners use their individual books to record their
answers, correct their work, and track their scores,
promoting student accountability and ownership.
Each book also contains the Starter Stories used
to place each learner at the appropriate level.
Blackline masters available in Teacher’s Handbooks;

print versions available through CREATE EasyOrder.

The Accidentol Pioneer

Power Builders and Key Cards

Power Builders are the heart of the program. Each SRA Reading Laboratory ® has
more than 100 Power Builders—four-page booklets arranged in color-coded levels
that keep students challenged as they progress through the program. Each Power
Builder has three key parts:

+ A high-interest fiction or nonfiction reading selection with accompanying photos
or illustrations.

- A Comprehension section that poses multi-leveled questions about the reading
selection.

« A Learn About Words section that includes vocabulary and wordstudy exercises.

www.mheducation.com.sg/sra-reading-laboratory

SRA READING LABORATORY ©

24




Grade 1-12

Rate Builders and Key Cards

These short, timed readings improve fluency by helping students read faster
while maintaining comprehension. Students are given three minutes to read

a selection and answer the questions that follow. Rate Builders are organized
into color-coded levels corresponding to Power Builder levels that gradually
increase in reading skill level.

Available in SRA Reading Laboratory ® 2 and 3 series only.

Skill Builders and Key Cards

Skill Builders reinforce in basic comprehension,
phonics, grammar, and word study skills. Students
are directed to the Skill Builders to strengthen
specific skills based on answers to the Power
Builders.

Antoayms

Available in SRA Reading Laboratory ® 2 and 3 series
only.

Sample Pages

Power Builder

Lo e Wi Liabimene?

(G W 1 e s . WA 5 3 8 s

B T

T o |l

SRA Reading Laboratory® 1a

L it Wt bt Do yous know whe e In the woads? Animoll T G-
& Read the words you wrote. Which one bast fifs n Wany diffevent creotires hove hames i B Becd woch geition. Write o o b,
woch sentence? Write the word. L What is bt

1 woods.

The block bear mokis i3 ham in h woods
It makes a den in o holiow log or o cave. The
tiear sleeps for sevoral maonths in winfer

Deer live in the woods too. They con find lots

& Thisfish's s 05 smol o5 0 sunfiowes seed X
7. 11 takes o ot of for a deer 20 leop over o
tall favce: i
B Tt duck uvers ity policw B sl st
9.1t acoms from your bucker, o souirel g
might wat them bater.

16, Thee brlock e begin %o prepane for of groen plonts, twigs. and
Hibration i aubumin enone o wolk. The: madher desr
Faces ca faills Yooks for focd. $he hides hor

aby o the shady graind The
spats on the baby help it hide

D Word pictures holps you see Phings mons choerly
They teil you more about o ory. Chooss The
sordonee at gves o bettr W
L. 0. The squirrst gathered this % nest

. The squirred goshened lecwes ond twigs for
i et
2. 0. 1 sow two deer foday.

Squirrels make sturdy rasts in
The woods. Squinels pock their
nests with sticks and leaves. Lowra abest Moty

Chipmunks make homes in the woods. Some

" e
b, Tar sheeps and 1o stons food

- Y]
chipmunks dig funnels in the ground. The Look of eoch row of leten. abac
tunnels lead ta seeping rooms. The tunnels alsa Add cne latter or group of layg =@

utoes froen each row fo B0 |y 4 o

U, o The chiipmurik scuried fhrcogh the gross tood to rooms for keeping food ke o wortd Write the word |2 % "

b The chipmusi om 1heough the gros Who else ks @ home in the woods? - =

5. 0. The woods ore ful of wild onmals
b. The woods ore full of animols.

SRA Reading Laboratory® 1c

View ISBN List on page 70

SRA READING LABORATORY ©



SRA Reading Laboratory Grade 1-12

Sample Pages

Teacher’'s Handbook

Recommended Schedule ond Teaching Plans Student Placement: Siorter Stories Reading Laboratory Introduclion

L arar o e P e b
e e s 2 e g

I'B
Pineadures e L]
i i i S
Eteietsitir o
— R
o ST

Errsans

ooy
STl L S

[t
[Tt =

s it s e e e e

e e e
iy = e o by 8 1 b e e o

_—'x.. e i e s g paragrm

o e i i e e b e e THES .0 e e e =

- — ok b wW drt  b frar + v e Lo

e i e

Starter 1—Cold

Home Connection Letter

et Crocodile

Students Recordbook

e ———— E—
Letter to Parents Story B
sarmgtne e SRA Reading Laboratory® S e A T )
A b o = e o, e e e, B e
— S T M D, AR S S
_— e - . B
b TR s, ik S R A o s it
e i A 1 e 3 B Tt —
b i 0 e S B | et L-
e TaMbiet san nyely
B 7 sk e rwsacmn |0 en e e el e | o b 0 e ——— '-‘I"—'
| Pt ey ﬂw:_;nﬁq-gl“?
T T———— R S ¥
o u pin, Rk sy mnbing @ hearing om. ekl e plied s e room . Somas bps.
e e i
§ i g | s ey e e ot
1 It B s S B s AR .
i e s D e e
OF
e
i e
-
o Loy =
S e el e T L i
e o
Use SQR to get the most from . Using SQR with Your Textbooks
Power Builders-and from all i . e s e e i,
k) H 1o e B sy oy o o e M.

L D ok oo e o i it Qe
e g b e ek

urvey © b -
[
P e s000®
Ity
A cewee
Nty i . : oSO
s TR o i
MY i oo Vot i e s of ™ Ve *eeSe
o e i g B o PR — T
T Moo Piniiny o . . o009
0y . s sEo0
L e — Tl
o o o ooty e REARD Low fot mrwer e ow - AR s g0 Nrk g
i Vow wy dealy L Ry e U HRCT ———. oo o
e e e S o e [ it oy PODOD
PR
ety cevo0
B v
Reading with a Purpose - et
v L

S 1 oy 0 - s Sk il v bsceng T e
R e Wl et b ke —r—
D Vi it e ot B § e o o e b

et g v e e

"
-

www.mheducation.com.sg/sra-reading-laboratory

SRA READING LABORATORY ©

View ISBN List on page 70

26


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/sra-reading-laboratory

Moo-O Grade K - 5

Mco-O

Learn, Show, Create!

Get Inside the Story

Moo-O is an exciting and effective interactive reading program for students
in levels K - 3. In Moo-0O, students work collaboratively to make stories come
alive. They become the characters and record their efforts to share online
with their family and friends.

There are four components in Moo-O Plus:

Students become familiar with the Students learn new vocabulary
story by listening to it. All stories that appears in the story. They can
are read by native speakers with practice new vocabulary by taking a
an American accent. Teachers can gamified spelling quiz.

highlight specific points by using
the pen feature.

Students answer three questions Students become characters in the
about the text to create an oral story. They bring the characters to life.
book report which can be saved They can save and share their story
and shared with the teacher, class, with friends and family.

and parents.

Moo-O is extremely popular with students and teachers and parents as a
unigue way to improve reading and fluency skills. Students are motivated to
participate in lessons because they are having fun. They work with their friends
to create meaningful digital content they can share with their families.

Moo-O is being used by a third of the public schools in Singapore with very
positive feedback from teachers, students and parents. For the past seven
years, there has been a Moo-O competition between schools. Last year more
than 45 schools participated.

www.mheducation.com.sg/moo_o

Moo-O

View ISBN List on page 70
27




Moo-O

Key Features:

« Immersive digital storybook
» Stories by Joy Cowley, an award winning author of storybooks for children.
- Inspires children to read fluently and expressively.

Legend:

. Tiie

Le O rn The key tunctions inside the Moo-0 opp

The learning outcomes for each of the
key funclions inside the Moo-0 app

Create

L]

Mapping the learming outcomes to
the language skills

M o0-0

« Learn, Show, Createl

Show e T

Key Components

« Reader with Moo-O Access Licence Code
+ Mo0-O Access Licence Code (Level)
« Moo-O Access Licence Code (School)

Moo-O

www.mheducation.com.sg/moo_o

28



Grade K - 5

Sample Pages

Driver: I will go to town in my vintage car,
my big green vintage car.

IIEEEIE IIEEEIE

CHECK ANSWER

i‘ﬁmﬂa&g i‘wu I.L@ﬁg

Cowboy Joe: Mighty nice weather,
Katie. Trot, trot, trot.

Hissy Snake: Here is my poem. Come here, my
friends. Hiss hiss, hiss. Let me give you a hug
and a kiss.

View ISBN List on page 70
29

Moo-O



Newsmaker Grade 2 - 12

Cross-Curricular Video Editing Tool
for Digital Reporting and Storytelling

Newsmaker is an easy-to-use video editing tool that students can use in

any content area to demonstrate understanding and bring subjects to life.
During the video-making process, they collaborate with other students and
develop their language, media literacy and creative skills. Perfect for projects,
competitions, school-wide events.

Students can create a news report about current events, replay a historical
event, demonstrate a science experiment, share information about a book
they read, create a welcome video for guests to the school.

Key Features

- Add-on video features including titles, subtitles, background pictures and
colors, music and fun props for presenters (sunglasses, hats)

« Teleprompter for students to help students plan and deliver content

« Project templates

« Voiceover images / videos

» Rolling credits

- Ready-made trailers to use for openings, breaks and endings

- Digital portfolio of published works available to student and teachers

+ Rubrics for assessment

» Remote collaboration

Curriculum Alignment
English Language Learning, Language Arts, Science, History, Social Studies,
Media Arts, Presentation skills

Key Components

System Requirements

Operating Systems

« Windows 7, 8 and 10

- iOS 8 and above (iPad) Hardware
- Webcam/camera, microphone

www.mheducation.com.sg/newsmaker

NEWSMAKER

30




Jeanette Greenwell and Stephen Lawrence
CEFR: A1-B1 - YLE: Starter - Flyers

Going Places is an engaging six-level series for children learning English for
the first time. Going Places takes students on a fascinating journey through
familiar and new settings as they follow a group of characters on their

adventures to the city, the sea, the rainforest, the African savannah, the North

and South Poles, and the desert.

The characters Ben, Sam, Anna, Jess and their dog Binky grow up with the
series. When we meet them, they are six years old. When we leave them,
they are twelve, on the verge of becoming teenagers.

Methodology

Through interaction in social contexts and by using universal settings and
situations, Going Places provides the vocabulary, structures, and functional
language needed to communicate effectively in English.

Going Places follows a well-structured grammar / functional syllabus and
incorporates the following principles:

- Students are exposed to the language in a variety of contexts. They are
encouraged to use the language before they analyze its grammatical
content and structure. Going Places recreates the conditions in which
children acquire their first language.

« Students have opportunities to rehearse real-life situations using natural
language. The emphasis is on developing listening and speaking skills.
Reading is developed in Reading Place and writing in the Workbook.

Key Features

« Meaningful and engaging context « Phonics
« Catchy chants help language “stick” « Explicit grammar practice
+ Real life language practice + Reading place

» Clear vocabulary set

Reading Place Anthology

The Reading Place anthology is an integral part of the program. The
anthology is designed to help students:

» acquire reading skills they need to be successful readers.
» use their background knowledge to understand reading texts.

- develop reading skills within the integrated language context of listening
and speaking, and writing.

» expand their knowledge and gain a global understanding of their world.

Each text focuses on a micro skill such as skimming, scanning, summarizing,
or retelling. This sets children on the path to successful academic reading.

www.mheducation.com.sg/going-places

View ISBN List on page 71
31

Going Places Grade 1-6

GOING PLACES



Going Places

The texts cover fiction as well as

- non-fiction and include different genres
« original stories

- traditional tales

. articles

» biography, poems, and plays.

Key Components Summary

- Student Book + Audio CD

The Student Book consists of nine units, three review units, and cross-
curricular sections that conclude with a project.

@ Jeanette Greenwell + Stephen Lawrence

GOing lQe> S

Student Book _(3)

m Jeanette Greenwell * Stephen Lawrence m Jeanette Greenwell + Stephen Lawrence

. Workbook + Audio CD
. Teacher’s Guide

The Teacher’s Guide gives complete, easy-to-follow instructions for using
the program. It also contains extension activities and suggestions to reduce
preparation time.

— relevant cultural background information

— clear objectives

— an overview of the vocabulary and target language
« Teacher support includes PowerPoint presentation tools and lesson plans.
« A complete set of tests (unit, mid-year, and end-of-year)
» Reading Place Anthology + Audio CD

www.mheducation.com.sg/going-places

GOING PLACES

32



Sample Pages

. & Look, listen, and repeat.
3j Kk
‘C‘ Jump ‘m Kite

Juice ey J Q‘i lion
5 3 Uisten, point, and sing. 4/

LW
What are they? 5§ iy, @
What ave they? . bl 2
What are they? - - "
i = . o i

They'e chckens! T P RY =

What are they?  They're chickans.
Whi! are they? They're sheap.

[V
They're = They ore

Rding Place |

2 13 Listen ond read.
Binky and Friends 4

G-\

.

Hello. What's your nama?
I'm Glerig
P o 1 like dogs, Binky.
X7
What ore they?

\

Grade 1-6

View ISBN List on page 71

33

GOING PLACES



GOING PLACES

Going Places

QE"-}i*m AT mals;
[Undorstanding 4

) Color the correct sentences.
1. Many animals live on farms.
2. They eat different foods.
3. Cows and chickens are form animals.
4. Sheap and cows eat corm.
5. Sheep eql grass
©) dircle the correct answer.

1 Whatarethey?  Theyre horses.

2.What do they eat? Theyeotcom.  They eal gross.

Q' 'i i:i.wmraral\ey? They'ne chickens. They're pigs.
E = 4. Whal do they eal? They eal com Thary aal grass.

AEEE
Z|Z|m| =
m <ol
= | =
(plo(xw

o|=m|T|=

RGO

Strategy: Reading for Information

) Draw lines to make sentences.

1. Cows: grass,
2.Chickens  eat
3.Sheep o,
) Complate the sentences with the words from the bai.
(Fomers  food  com  grass  fams |

1. Mary animeals lve on
2.Farm animals eat different
3.Cows and sheep eal
4.Chickens eal

5.—._“9119 the animals food.

T
1. What's your favarite form animal?
2.What doas il look llke?
3. What does it eat?

www.mheducation.com.sg/going-places

34




Sample Pages

Level2_Unit2_Lesson1

YrLook and talk.
Picture Walk

What color are their
shirts?

A: Whatdo you see?

Dan

f Grand

-E,: randpa

@_ Rosa
Grandma

Going Places2_Unit2_Lesson1
UNIT2 Goingon a School Trip

Objectives

Students can talk about the colors of clothes.

Students can talk about the location of clothes.

Students can express concerns.

Students can respond to other people’s concern.

Students can ask and answer questions about the color of clothes

Students can point to and name: cap, socks, shirts, pants, shoes, dress, shorts, sweater.

Cultural Background
Itis common in the United States for teachers to take their students to visit places outside of school to further
their leaming. Places visited can be museums and historical sites, or a park or the shore.

Lesson 1

VVVVVYYVY

These school trips are usually related to a subject students are studying in the classroom. Students will
normally have to take notes on what they see on their trip and then write a report as part of their assessment.
Often students will wear clothing such as T-shirt that identifies them as a part of the group.
Language
Our shirts are blue. Their shirts are red.
What's the matter? | can’t find my shorts.
What color are they? They are white.
Your shorts are next to the chair. The sock is between the shoes.
The sweater is behind the bag.
Vocabulary

cap, shirt, shoes, shorts, socks, pants, dress, sweater
Materials

Teacher Tool(Teacher Presentation Tool)
Going Places2 pages 10-11
Audio Tracks 19-23

Glue, scissors, crayons

LESSON PLAN

Grade 1-6

Level2_Unit2_Lesson2

Story Place

Picture Walk

What is Binky looking fore

What is Cory looking for2

What does Binky have?

How do they use their
clothes?

( * = . == .
The boys look in the bedroom.
Bonnie isn’t under the bed.
She isn’t in the closet.

GOING PLACES

View ISBN List on page 71
35




Going Places Grade 1-6

w3 Going to a Beach House

Conversation Placel

My Picture Dictionary

W a4 Sl Ay 427

bathroom bedroom dining  garage  kitchen living study yard
room room
“'A’Lis?en and write the letter.
‘E{Words
O O O O (& © Listen and write the number.

1::'Look and circle.

1. kitchen
2. bedroom
3. study

There is / There are one kitchen.
There is / There are two bedrooms.
There is / There are one study.

4. bathroom There is / There are one bathroom.

}A-( Look at B. Unscramble, write, and answer.

1. _i_c_e__ 2. at 00

many / are / How / there / bathrooms / ?

e Unit 3

Phonics Place

ﬂjﬁ'us’fen and complete the words.

GOING PLACES

9 Unit 3

Use a m ﬁ{kead and write There is or There are. 7 .;f : !
— LTy 8
(o l 1. one dining room. g" ] LT‘] 1
‘ 2. a kitchen.
Tb_ 2. _t 3s__| [ -
3. three bathrooms. ; B
— B'g Beach "Ouse.’
> . * 4 bedrooms
A% . 4. a living room. * living roop
- I ”c‘iim’ng room
o Kit
4m___t 5t 6.f__ | 5. four bedrooms. . z’b:?;:t’om
S
“1:' Listen, write, and circle.

Story Place

ﬂ'Look, read, and circle.
1. Where’s your schoolbag, Toby? 2. £

a. It's behind the chair.
b.1t's on the chair.

a. There are three pears.
b. There are two pears.

3. How many cookies are there? 4.

a. There are six. a. Oh no! We're under the sea. Help!

b. Oh no! We're in the sea. Help!

nit 3 Q

b. There are five.

www.mheducation.com.sg/going-places

36

View ISBN List on page 71




We Can! Grade K - 6

Yoko Matsuka and Glenn McDougall

Goal-Orientated English for Children

We Canl! is an exciting, and unique series for elementary students by one
of Asia’s leaders in teaching English to children. In We Can! Yoko Matsuka
provides the means for developing the three indispensable elements for
success in English—a good curriculum, a good teacher, and good teaching
material.

Key Features for Starter Level

Fun, playful, comprehensive picture dictionary with songs, games, and
activities.

Presents core vocabulary for Levels 1and 2, offering powerful support for
the rest of the series.

- Student CD allows for independent study and serves as a reference tool.

« Good for both groups and individuals.

Key Features for Level 1to 6

Easy to Evaluate: The 384 goals make progress easy to see for students,
teachers, and parents.

Spiral Curriculum: Students constantly recycle and reuse previously
learned language.

English for Real Communication: Students use English in a real, practical
way inside and outside the classroom.

Balanced Use of Phonics: Students learn good pronunciation and to read
and write on their own.

Rhythm and Pronunciation: Students master rhythm and pronunciation
skills through songs, chants, movement, drama, and role-plays.

Expansion of Discourse: Students develop language competence beyond the

sentence level with carefully designed, fun, experience based activities, and real

interactions.

Key Components

. Class Audio CD

+ Student Book with Audio CD « Songs and Chants CD
« Workbook with Audio CD « Flash cards

- Teacher’s Guide - Posters

« Phonics Workbook (3 levels) . Playcards

Phonics Workbook with Teacher’s Suite

www.mheducation.com.sg/we-can

View ISBN List on page 71
37

WE CAN!


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/we-can

WE CAN!

We Can!

Sample Pages
VUV UV U YV 9 9

‘ThegSeaside
L w
F.

bucket
crab
dolphin
fish

jellyfish
lobster

[an) octopus
sandcastie
seagull
seal
seashell
shark
shrimp
spade
starfish

00000PHOBO0000000

= Listen and point.
= Lsten ond say, &. Irﬂmlm’emlmﬂms

ICan ... o=
1. Sing: Fency Weency Spider and 4. Talk Time:
A Dog Says Bow-Wow = Find the hicden lefiers N and P in
2. Rendew: &, Action Words [Vierbs), the phehene.
7. Posfies and Goodies, 8. Slorybook * What's weind?
Chanoctars * QBA: G What's that?
3. New Topic: The Seaside Allsa.
+ Listen quietly [end think]. 5. Gum Say the number Say the

€€
DA Call a friend and ask what he or she is doing.

Hello. Can 1
@ speak to Joe?

) Listen and point.

coAz4

It's Kai. What
are you doing?

Hi, Kai! I'm doing
my homework.

It's Emi. What
are you doing?

Hi, Emi! I'm
eating snacks!

What's your
dad doing?

.2 Practice the talks in pairs

! | Speak up!
3 Act out the @ ©

talks in pairs.
[O——, ICan...
Remember the Big Four '
GoaLer

‘ W * act out the telephone talks with a partner.
~ ‘3 C [ « have a string telephone conversation
03¢ |

in English. Goat 82
20 21

www.mheducation.com.sg/we-can

38


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/we-can

Grade K - 6

Rhythms and Listening

& @) sten and chant.

“* What Are You Doing?
What are you doing?
I'm doing karate, doihg karate,
doing karate.
What are you doing?
I’m doing karate,
and how about you?

What are you doing?

playing soccer.

What dare you doing?
I'm playing soccer,
and how about you?

O Chant again and do.

22

&
¥.FunTimel

& 0 True or False Action Game
il Run to the T or F when your teacher does the action.

I'm playing soccer.

"

I1Can ...
+ chant the What Are You Doing? chant.
«+ play the True or False Action Game with a friend.

{GoaLes]

| conc s |

J

il

Words in Action
& @ usten, point, and say.

1. doing my
homework

3. eating

2. watching
v snacks

5. playing
soccer

4. doing
karate

€ G Listen and find.
o Play the piano! Use one hand only.

6. playing
computer games

c Grammar Toolbox €
I'm playing soccer. — sports with a ball
* 4 I'm doing karate. — sports without a ball )

*:Fun lime)

& o Card Snap Game
e When your teacher says the sentence, hit the card.

1 was first!

ICan ...
« play the Card Snap Game with friends. { couss |
« say two things when asked “What are

you doing?”" [ coares |

Phonics

¢ 0 Listen, read, and say.
T and D Jingles
T cays 1, T, tiger.
says T, T, fomato.

says t, T, telephone.
1) says d, d, door.
says d, d, doll.

says d, d, dog.

r @ Color the voiced letter in green and the unvoiced
conzz letter in yellow.

* ¥
* FunTime]
& e Find the Hidden Letters

s Look in the
house and find
the letters.

©

ICan...
« tell if the words start with t or d.
[ + say two words that begin with t and two

words that begin with d.

-
=
i

View ISBN List on page 71
39

WE CAN!



Amazing Planet

English Through Science

Amazing Planet is a two-part science series for pre-school students. It makes
use of children’s natural curiosity to introduce and explore science themes

for young learners in a way that is easy to follow, practical and fun. Through a
combination of games, songs and hands-on activities, students develop their
English skills in reading, writing, speaking and listening. They also improve their
math and critical-thinking skill, while exploring the natural world around them.

Key Features

« Hands-on activities related to science and exploration help students
develop their fine motor skills while learning valuable science concepts.

- Chants and songs improve students’ rhythm, intonation and pronunciation

« Engaging science projects integrate the concepts introduced within a unit
and include skills such as math, art and critical thinking

« Math and thinking skills are taught alongside the science content.

+ Internet resources and additional activities are provided for teachers who
want to extend their lessons, including games and arts & crafts.

Key Components

. Student Book with CD-ROM
. Teacher Guide with CD-ROM

Studenr 800"

www.mheducation.com.sg/amazing-planet

AMAZING PLANET

40


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/amazing-planet

Sample Pages

The Ocean

A. Sing and point. Q g
s

Five Big Oceans
There are many seahorses
Swimming up and down
There are many seahorses
Suimming up and down ond al |

There are five big oceans that

Cover the Earth
| There o e big oceors that
| Cover planet Earth, and dll ar®

\ Salty and blue ‘Are happy in the ocean
There are many different fish  There ore many big octopuses
Swimming ol together Crawling all around

There are many different fish  There are many big octopuses
Crawling dll around,

Swimming all together, and all

Are happy in the ocean And all are happy in the ocean

ron 1D
sson What's an ocean?

A. Trace the words. Listen and repeat. @ @

I:ssun% What's an ocean?

A. Listen and circle the beginning letter. Q

.
sson Who lives in the ocean?

A. Color the
o
ean animals and cross outthe animals that don't bek Q
elong

Les % i
sson (2) Who lives in the ocean?

A. Sing and cols )
color. é’
. Seahorse’s Song n

Seahorses are yellow The mothers put their eggs
n the Fathers' pouch

Orange and blue
Seahorses are yellow Mothers put their eggs
Orange and blue In the fathers' pouch
All beautiful colors Until they are hatched
Seahorses in the sed Seahorses are the slowest
Go up and down Swimmers in the sea
| Sechorses in the sea Seahorses are the sowest
| Goup and down Swimmers in the sea

‘And | love them, ustthe same

| When swimming in the se@
L

by

i

Blow up your balloon.

Put eight arms with suckers
using stripes of paper and
paste them to the balloon.
Glue wiggle eyes.

Show your octopus to the class.

esso % at do animals a
L What d s and plants need to live in the ocean?
ean!

A. Solve the maze.

==

P
&7 Fish breathe
under vater

people

e

glaciers

Grade PreK - K

Dinorah Pous

View ISBN List on page 71

a4

AMAZING PLANET



Grammar Spot

Dinorah Pous Dinorah Pous Dinorah Pous

Dinorah Pous

Gram

r‘ - . - |
_JIJJJJJ%JPFOI_I

STUDENT BOOK™
i

Grammar Spot is a comprehensive step-by-step guide to grammar that continually
recycles learned concepts together with the introduction of increasingly complex
structures. Units are topic-based and include reading and guided writing activities
alongside the numerous opportunities for grammar practice. The inclusion of
songs and games makes learning engaging and fun for the students.

Grammar Spot provides everything students need to know about English grammar
and can be used as a stand-alone series or combined with another course book.

Key Features

« Interactive activities, games and songs in every unit make the learning process
more engaging and fun

- Graphic organizers help students organize and retain information

- Unit reviews included to continually measure student progress

- CD-ROM provide students with additional practice and fun activities

« Systematic writing process helps students improve their writing proficiency

« Theme-based units make grammatical structures more accessible and
understandable

Key Components

. Student Book with CD-ROM
« Teachers’ Guide + Test Pack
- Classroom PowerPoint Slides with Answers

www.mheducation.com.sg/grammar-spot

GRAMMAR SPOT

42


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/grammar-spot

Sample Pages

Questions / Verbs - Like / Do/ Does Week

A. Circle the question and underline the short answers.

Do you like milk? Yes, | do. | like milk.

orange
juice

Questions / Verb - Like / Short Answers Week

Use like to talk about things that

make you happy.
1 like french fries.

Use Do to make questions with you and like.
To answer, use Yes, | do. or No, | don’t.

Do you like appl "
W

C. Answer the questions about you.

1 Do you like hamburgers?

2. Do you like bananas?

3. Do you like ice cream?

4. Do you like soda?

Grade 1-6

Dinorah Pous

Week Verb - Want

Use He wants or She wants to talk about what a boy or a girl
would like to have.
He wants
a hamburger
and french fries.

B. Write what each person wants.

1 Jessie wants.

hot dog 2.
. 5. Do you like apple juice? a3
Use Do to make questions with you and like.
Use Does to make questions with he or she and like. a.
Questions Week Time Expressions Week Week Time

C. Play the Food Game. Cut out the red and blue circles. Roll the
die, answer the questions, and move ahead.

Go!

Does he like

you like?
hamburgers?

What does
he want?

Does your father

like bananas? What does

she want?

What does
he like?

What does
she like?

The present simple tense s used to talk about everyday activities.

A. Underline the verbs in the present simple tense.

Jen loves Saturdays. Her grandma and grandpa visit her family on
Saturdays. Aunt Sarah comes, too. She brings a cake. Grandpa sits
in the chair in the living room and reads the newspaper. Mom works.
on the computer. Jen's baby brother plays in the yard. Grandma
watches him. Dad washes the car. Jake, her big brother, prepares
dinner on Saturdays. And Jen is in her room. She feels happy.
Saturday is her favorite day!

a

Use What time is it? to find out the time.

Itstwo o'clock.  Itsfive thity.  It's ten fifteen.  It's seven forty-five.

D. Write the time in words.

' £y 2
B .
5 il B

1 time does he wake up?
He at 7:00.
2. What does she eat breakfast?
breakfast 7:30.
s do
to schooP They go at 7:45.

Time Week

D. Write the numbers on the clock. Cut out and make the clock. Talk
with a partner about what you do at different times of the day.

Grammar Review Week
A. Rewrite the sentences. Use the form indicated in the box.

1 She goes to the gym once a day. negative statement

2. He visits his grandparents on Sundays —

3. They go to their aunt’s house on Mondays

4. I don't like cleaning my bedroom.

5. My sister watches my baby brother. —
6. My father reads in the afternoon —

7. He plays in the yard on Saturdays.

& Nick doesn't like to make his bed affirmative statement

View ISBN List on page 71

43

GRAMMER SPOT



All of Us

All of Us is a four-skill, six-level primary series that takes the students on a
fascinating journey across many lands and continents. Students learn English
through a very structured approach with a lot of recycling. Each content-
based unit contains vocabulary presentations, dialogs, a grammar chart,

a game, stories, and a song in an integrated context appealing to young
learners. They will embark on an Englishlanguage adventure that explores
geography, history, people, traditions, festivals, culture, and art forms. The
English class takes on a new meaning through a wide variety of activities
such as: storytelling, music, poetry, crafts, puzzles, theater, and other cross-
curricular areas.

Key Features

« Communicative, active approach

+ Story-based lessons

» Real characters from target countries

« Attractive double-spread photos to present topics
- Many opportunities for individualized instruction

« Promotion of personal and universal values

- Karaoke versions of the lively songs

« Teacher’s Guide provides recipes, manual activities, and additional cultural
information

- Story Cards provide opportunities for role-plays and other theater activities

Key Components

+ Student Book with Audio CD

+ Workbook

+ Teacher’s Guide (interleaved)

- Classroom PowerPoint Slides with Audio & Answers
» Class Audio CD

» Flashcards

« Story Cards

« Poster Pack (series)

www.mheducation.com.sg/all-of-us

ALL OF US

44


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/all-of-us

Sample Pages

- @ Listen and check the things Barry is going to take on vacation.

() Complete the sentences.
2

Barry's going to take becau

He's going to take because

He'sgoingtotake _ because

&

(h Draw what you are going to take.

What about you?
What are you
going fo take?

Would you like @
cheese sandwich?

Grade 1-6

Jeanette Greenwell and Stephen Lawrence

Q¥ { ) Listen and read.

The chidren are going fo visit a frog
pond. Ifs a very Inferesfing place. They
are going to see many types of frogs.
Frogs are amphiblans. They can Ive
on land and In water. Frogs Iive on
‘evary confinant except Anfarctica.
Frogs eat Insects. They use thelr long,
sficky fongues fo catch them.

Frogs coma In differant shapes, sizes,
‘and colors. Look at the photographs!

Some frogs are polsonous. The poison
dart rog Is very dangerous. Naftve people
in South America ip thelr arrows with the
frog's polson, The golden polson amow
frog can kil 1,500 people wih s poisont

jj Check True or False.

The children aren't going to visit a frog pond

Frogs can live in water.

1
2
3
4. Frogs eat insects
5. Allfrogs look the some.
6

Some frogs are dangerous.

O
O
Frogs live in Antarctica |
O
O
O

[) Look and read. {J Play the Balloons game! Play with a friend.
you [ [ o Jozs Younced: two dice ] |
Are we = = . -
they goingto mokeacake? v, they ™ No, they " ) Roll one or two dice. e person to
es, L get the most
5 ghe she she St Make a question and answer it. balloons wins)
you Write your name on the balloon.
ae  we
What they  going to do?
s he
she
1 am.
You
Who is going to tell jokes? ~ We are.
He
She. =

) Change to questions. Use Is or Are.

1. He's going to do magic tricks.

2. They're going to play the guitar.

3. Mom and Dad are going to order pizza.

4. Sally’s going to bring her CDs.

R
o

@ Listen and write the names.
Jenmy Ay

=)

e

SO
1
N smry_t

Jock

1% Amy
9 -
2 g

Mark

Q Circle the correct answers.
1. The girl don’t (::l—oesn'-t-}'ont o teddy bear.
2( Doﬁ./\zDor_"; the boys want a top?
3. Yas, rhey:&_;] does.
4. -fwhol \}Who do the boys want | wants?
5. Theﬂf{_ want )wunls @ jump rope.
(Who | ; ?
[ .\}'}i"}le_)"fhul wants a doll?
>

7. She do( doe:

8. The teddy bear wonts-ﬁ':'doesn'} ant a home.

\,

View ISBN List on page 72

45

ALL OF US



LEARNING ZONE

earning
/’ -

N

Learning Zone is a revised and updated edition of the successful six-level
primary series, English Zone. Cross-curricular content from different areas
ensures stimulating and diverse learning experiences. Task-based learning
activities engage all learners. New content and several new sections are
guaranteed to increase student interest and achievement.

Key Features
« Each level correlates to the Common European Framework of Reference
for Languages (CEFR)

« Content and Language Integrated Learning (CLIL) zones in every unit link
English to other subjects in the curriculum.

« Phonics exercises at early levels and Word Studies lessons at upper levels,
teach strategies to help build fluency and vocabulary.

« High-interest stories and related tasks in every unit build literacy and
reading skills.

- Grammar Zones in every unit explain how English works and offer extra
practice.

« Lively songs showcase the target language.

« Hands-on Projects at the end of every unit continue the unit theme and
cater to different learning styles.

« Teacher Support Power Point

Key Components

« Student Book with Audio CD
« Workbook

« Teacher’s Guide

- Classroom PowerPoint Slides
« Flashcards (Levels 1-3)

« Posters (Levels 4-6)

www.mheducation.com.sg/learning-zone

46


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/learning-zone

Grade 1-6

Jeanette Greenwell and Stephen Lawrence

Sample Pages CEFR: A1-BT1 « YLE: Starter - Flyers

(00008 K

Lesson )

) Listen and pednt to the rocens in Ann's house.

Hause! g

Lesson(Z)
) Lisien and paint ta the topa
!
A=

) Look af the picture. Trace cod malch.

A

4. Tha ball is & bow.

. The seddy bear is 2 the lobie.
3 The blocks ars the ikl
~ Thecor ia the takle.

5 The doll iy the chair

€D Look ai ihe piciures. Complele the ancwers
EEER -

& th tedely Eear?

The tecidly bear R e b S——1c
oy - «°,
e i 2

The tecely bear is Ll The teddy bear s
e bed the bad

4, The mother

2 The

& The father is

w The got in

5 The sivrer in in tha

Lesson(3

e ke and dos't Be W pull and pul.”

1 don’t likn = 48] Mr. Coyote e PR e e n The ’*)‘9‘315}81 'A::Jm.-‘ -_:.— |
and the Mice ge Uss prepesitions o vl ol the Socotion, of sammiing
“ oL %e gnie 4 =
o b oo b ststerml { et u;;;;,:;‘m. ) C © 1:.1
® & 8 Ja B ﬁ

pem sandwiches salod wup coke

= under
o bt b Ia.l‘m o sming. con Whara 7
Tha 38 I i the b
€} Ask o clossmate what they like ond dont like,
QD Luok i the piaturss. Camplete tha omiwers.

m B yomita o, | do [/ Do yona Whare i e bonono? w
The barana is the basket.  The banan is the tabln
appies | ceanges bananas L oamots [ broceok
poas | sondhwiches. | salod soup cohn = "-._‘j '
€D Follaw Whet do the Iy B Tha banana is o napkin.  Tha bonana i an nggie
lawe the mire. het do the anirsals e 1o eal?
€D Lack e pecturn, Makch the gushions oo

B
g}ré’;};\’ (oA e

f(“y 1955 ‘3‘&@

Lesson

o Listen, sing, and circle the
differant kinds of music
Listen to the music!
I'm going to sing.

e Match the words and meanings.

I'm going to darsce, 1. guests o0 speciol day or event
ansd have fun all day, 2. decarations b.what pecple give on special days
when I hear the music play,
when I hear the music play! 3. invitations e paople invited fo o party
Listen to the music! 4. prasents & what you decarate with
5. celebrotion e. how you send information fo guests

and |
rhythm and blues,

fost and sow.

(repeal first verse)

0 Listen and write the questions. [}

Writing an invitation

1. How many guests are you going ta invite?

i
. . PO R me W # o O 1
I'm going to invite fifreen guests O . Colabrate! Vol ol

| When you are planning a party, cne of the first things you have ]

2. | tedo is write invitarions and send them o the pecple you want fo |
I —— —p— . ! invite. Ther invitation gives your guem information chout the party. |

m going to play rock and roll music. I e s et |

3 |+ what youare ml-brusmg and whar kind of party it is |

: » wha the party is fer ]

L |

i . { ® the date and fime of the party 1
I'm golngite weer my blue dress and red shoes. 1 = fhe oddress ond phone rumber of where the party is going to be )

" |+ tha activities you ore planning |
= b2 what guests need fo bring |
We're going fo eat Chinese food. | Make plons for @ party you want to hove w Himel |

| Write and decorate an invitation : |

S

- i

I want a lemon cake with vanilla frosting!

LEARNING ZONE

View ISBN List on page 72
47




WRITE NOW!

Write Now.! | | Write Now!

&

Write Now! prepares students for independent writing through a systematic, step-
by-step approach.

By engaging students’ interest in fun writing projects, we activate their imagination
and help them experience the satisfaction of applying their language skills.

Key Features

An easy-to-follow step-by-step approach
Useful writing skills such as brainstorming, planning, linking ideas and editing

» Fun and meaningful writing activities and projects which will boost your

students’ imagination and creativity

« Vocabulary support, grammar support, and skill support in each unit

« Colorful visual aids which increase students’ learning interests

Functional and easy-to-follow unit structure:

- Page 1: Vocabulary Warm-up

- Page 2: Language Practice (grammar support)

-Page 3:  Picture Walk (model passage and controlled practice)
-Page 4:  Write Now! (guided writing activities and projects)

Key Components

48

Student Book



Sample Pages

Unit
Find the Boy!

i Look at the pictsre and write the right words In the blanks.
1. z 3

4 | 8 6

2. Go'over the bridge to Park Street.
3. Goalong West Street and firn right on South Street.

- Look at the map and compiete the sentences.

1. Go along ta the alrpert,

2. Tum on Park Street to the bank.

%60 the ta the park.
A0,

- Follow the directions and circie the snswer. Use the map on p. 20,

o Bead the directions and draw te routes on the mag, Thea circle the
eorrect directions.

A 2 Y
Come to, Come to
the Super Sweet Candy Store! the Super Sweet Candy Stoce!

How to find st Start al the train
station. Go along West Strest to
Main Sirest and tum left. Go Alang
Main Street to South Street and
fum right. Go alang South Street
and turn left on Dale Road, The
Super Swoxt, Candy Store s on the
Tt oo e sichool.

How bo find usi Start at the train
station. Go sieeg West: Strest and 9o
over the bridge t Main Strest. Tum
Ieft. Go along Main Street to the
Department Store, The Super Sweet
Candy Store ks on the left acnoss
fromn the Department Stone.

‘4 Circle True or False.

Grade 1-6

Tim Budden

SIS G Directions
Mo Tips forWirlling___

Whe use imperathves o give dinections.

Go along Sueet. (/) Gal South Street. ()

You are at Go along Movtl
along Nowth Sireet to Wesi Street, It s on the right. Where are you?

Turn left. Go

Abrport) Candy Store

1. You ang at Bhe candy store on West Sireet. Go along Wesk Street In Park Street. Tum left.
It = & the right. Whne aré you?

Past (ffice Bank
2. “You are: at the restaurant on South Street. Ga alomg South Street and Park Street.

Goover the briciga and It & on the right. Where ace you?

Bank Park

2, You are at the post office on High Street, Go to West Street and tum right. Go slong
Wesst Street to South Street. Tum right and It is on the left. Where are you?

Park Restaurant

the airport to the
Start at the Arport. Ga along Street to Street

and tum + The restacrant is on the:

e N ol B Al school

Date: 1093/ 2010
From: Gorfifa Bope
To: the Pollcemen

Message: Do you want the boy? Bring
10 pananas and follow the map,
-4 #hen you will Find the poy!
: 5

Gond Luck!
T

Draw the route on the map from the police station

1. There is & bridge on West Street. True  Fuise L and then write the dir fo
the i
2. Thee movie thester is et to the department store. -
1t bs on East Street, —
on e, True  False o Sank Start at the police station.
3. The libwrary ks méad: bo the bank. True  False = ga akong =
4. The bockstore ks on Main Strect. = fum laft
1t ks across from the department stoee. True  False = tum right —
5. The Park Is et 1o the Super Sweet Candy Store. True  Faise
S N

View ISBN List on page 72
49

WRITE NOW



McGraw-Hill Phonics

McGraw-Hill Phonics is a 6-level phonics series for young learners. Following
an explicit approach of instruction, it helps students become fluent readers
through focused instruction and practice in coding and decoding skills. In

its brief and fast-paced lessons, McGraw-Hill Phonics provides systematic
exercises on phonics and spelling in context. Students get repeated
opportunities to apply learnt sound-letter relationships to reading and writing
throughout the book.

Each unit includes a warm-up page, and a variety of tasks such as blending
and oddity tasks. As the level goes up, segmentation tasks and word study
tasks are introduced. Sight words teaching is emphasized and included from
the first level.

Key Features

« Bottom-up and systematic instruction: From easy to more difficult, sound-
spelling relationships are introduced step by step. The spiral design of the
program ensures constant review and steady build-up of the phonics skills.

- Direct approach: To maximize the learning results, the relationships
between the sound and the spelling are directly taught. Sight words and
key pictures are used to reinforce the learning.

. Connected to actual reading: Reading Time booklets throughout the book
provide a direct connection between the skills taught and actual reading.

- User-friendly Teacher’s Guide: Teaching tips, classroom language for
teachers, and additional activities and games help teachers create an
active classroom while giving a focused instruction.

Key Components
« Student Book with Audio CD

MCGRAW-HILL PHONICS

50



Sample Pages

Let’s learn:
kit and kite

41

Grade 1-6

v of Boch picture. Match ihe pictue with e word, Then frace

@ Let's practice!

@ Let’s learn more!

Usten then circe 1he fight werd

a My sister all the time.

B The sunis in the sky.

m Let’s learn: A

the beginning sound

ﬁ Let’s practice!

Say the name of eoch piciure. Write o if the naome has #he sound you
hear i e beginning of ihe word apple.

Allen is angry

7Cea, Then circle Bhe words wilh the shor |
e fhie words with the kong [ sound

@ Short reading

What do you like to do?
Jenny likes to ride her pink bike in the park.
Tim fikes fo fiy his white kite: on the hill.

Jim likes to play on the slide with his friends.
What do you like fo do?

View ISBN List on page 72
51

MCGRAW-HILL PHONICS



New World

New
World

- -~
BER e

New World, is a six-level series for teenagers and young adults that takes
students from beginner to the intermediate level. The goal of New World is to
make the learning of English fun, motivating, and success-oriented.

The topics and activities relate to the students real life experiences and make
the language learning meaningful and motivating. The graded progression
builds students’ confidence and helps them use English to express
themselves meaningfully about things that matter to them.

Key Features
« The consistent unit sequence helps teachers save time and puts students
at ease as they know what is expected from them.

« lllustrated conversations and photographs with captions introduce the new
language in a captivating way.

« The reading texts focus on various content areas: science, social studies,
geography, history, art, biography, health, and technology.

- Each unit includes projects that ask students to work together and find
information outside the book.

- Review units let students practice the language from previous units and
offer additional vocabulary and readings.

« A Picture Dictionary appears at the end of all the Student Books

Key Components

. Student Book with MP3 Audio CD
. Workbook
. Teacher’s Guide with MP3 Audio CD

www.mheducation.com.sg/new-world

NEW WORLD

52


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/new-world

Grade 7-12

Sample Pages

5 Do You Have a Tablet?

S
A

Sl

& g3 i

Gearrerer

Laterirg -4 P .
K =
A%
E’L a Twaang & ul.lu---

£

TRk

Speaning

worit e

Promunciaton =1

Manuel Dos Santos

CEFR: A1-B1

View ISBN List on page 72
53

NEW WORLD



New Interactions

NEW INTERACTIONS

Newly Updated

= INTERACTIONS
INTRO

INTERACTIONS
INTRO

The Power to Pave Your Own Learning Journey

New Interactions is a fully revised and enhanced edition of the most trusted brand
name in English for Academic Purposes (EAP), the pioneer series Interactions/
Mosaic. This new edition offers powerful digital tools that support the content with
relevancy and real-world application that is crucial to learning in a fast-paced, global
world.

New Interactions is a five level EAP series for students who are studying or preparing
to study at Higher Education institutes that require English as part of their studies.

oo e

Beginner Elementary Pre-Intermediate Intermediate Post-Intermediate

New Interactions makes the perfect series for contemporary
classrooms with:

« Stimulating material referencing multiple aspects of modern student life to
appeal to today’s young adult and adult learners.

- Arich blend of print and innovative digital tools to support a range of
language teaching methods.

- An interactive format that can be used for a flipped classroom instructional
model allowing students to study at their own pace, anywhere anytime.

www.mheducation.com.sg/new-interactions

54



http://www.mheducation.com.sg/new-interactions

CEFR Intro Level1 Level2 Level3 Level4d

CEFR: A1-C1

New Interactions is
aligned to CEFR levels

Powerful, personalized solutions to boost skills and engage every learner

Blended Solution

New Interactions is a blended solution that utilizes
McGraw Hill’s leading learning platform, Connect, to
offer you the flexibility you need to create the right
balance of approaches for your teaching style.

Centered on Strategy

New Interactions is focused on boosting learner
success. It is built on a set of strategies and best
practices crucial to learning language skills.

Formal explanations of these strategies are clearly
highlighted throughout New Interactions and each
chapter references best practices that are included
to enhance language teaching and learning.

Relevant Content

Clearly laid out and encompassing modern, clean
imagery, it folds in the familiar—technology, social
networking, global issues and more—to stimulate
and engage learners.

Listening &
Speaking

Reading &
Writing SEELt

Skills Focused

New Interactions supports important skills across a

number of areas.

« language proficiency
« academic development

- collaboration and cooperation

- critical and creative thinking
« organization of information

- high-stakes exam readiness

Personalized Learning

McGraw Hill's adaptive learning platform,
Connect allows every learner to benefit from
a personalized learning path tailored to
their strengths and weaknesses.

Level 4

View ISBN List on page 73
55

Level 4

Grade 10 - Adult

NEW INTERACTIONS



(2]
Zz
Q
=
O
g
a4
LU
[
Z
=
L
z

New Interactions

The Power Of Connect

New Interactions is built on the McGraw Hill Connect platform, which is used by
millions globally. Connect provides an environment that supports students and
teachers with automatically graded practice, assessment, and classroom presentation
tools.

Connect

+ McGraw Hill’'s Connect platform offers a number of powerful tools and features to
make managing assignments easier.

« Students can engage with their coursework anytime anywhere.

- Connect optimizes your classroom time, enabling you to focus on course content
and learning outcomes, teaching, and student learning.

« With Connect, students have the
flexibility to study when they want. The
ReadAnywhere app lets students access
their eBook from their mobile phone or 11 08

tablet online or offline. bi"ion

paid interactions questions/interactions
in 2018 answered since 2009

Connect includes:

Adaptive Learning Assignment (ALA)

LearnSmart® ALA uses artificial intelligence algorithms to identify concepts
students have mastered as well as those they are struggling with and creates
a personalized learning plan. It provides additional practice and helps students
deepen their understanding of the text and lesson objectives.

There’s a wealth of adaptive learning resources for every level to help students develop both
their reading and writing skills, as well as their language and study skills. Lower level adaptive
resources are designed to boost students’ EFL grammar and vocabulary skills and as they
move on to higher levels, the focus is placed on refining the students’ written work and further
developing their critical thinking skills. The program is easy to use and can be used in a variety
of teaching and learning situations. Real-time reporting allows teachers the opportunity to
address the learning needs of every student.

Power of Process

Power of Process offers a hands-on tool for analyzing and reviewing reading texts.
Students gain access to a rich library of academic articles, guided by a scaffolding framework
that helps to develop essential reading skills, such as understanding, analyzing and
synthesizing. Instructors can assign additional work to students using the repository of pre-
selected reading texts that includes over 150 passages of different genres, length and level of
difficulty.

Proctorio Online Assessment Integrity

Proctorio will give instructors the ability to monitor students during examinations to prevent
cheating. It offers educators the ability to lock student’s browser, to proctor remotely by video
as wel as verification options.

www.mheducation.com.sg/new-interactions

56


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/new-interactions

Grade 10 - Adult

Sample Pages

LISTENING & SPEAKING

READING & WRITING

NEW INTERACTIONS

View ISBN List on page 73
57




Grammar Form And Function Second Edition

GRAMMAR

FORM AND FUNCTION

N GRAMMAR [

FORM AND FUNETION

Grammar Form and Function, Second Edition is a three-level grammar course
with a NEW eWorkbook. It uses high interest full color photos that bring grammar
to life, providing a visual context for learning and retaining new structures and
vocabulary. The holistic approach to all four skills ensures academic success and
full color photos enhance memory of grammar structures.

Key Features

- Clear, easy-to-understand lesson format integrates practice of the rules of
essential English grammar with a sense of when to apply them and what they
mean.

- Audio program provides listening practice using grammar topics.

- Listening Puzzle section provides audio-based challenges for students to
practice new grammar concepts.

- Academic Reading Challenges and Story-Based Reading sections use the
target grammar in high-interest selections that promote critical thinking skill
development.

- Pair Up and Talk section provides opportunities for group and pair
communicative practice using specific grammar patterns.

« The Writing section gives practical writing tasks for a variety of purposes that
help reinforce the targeted grammar.

« Teacher’s Edition with reproducible Internet Activity Worksheets, Unit Quizzes,
teaching ideas, and answers to Student Book Practice activities.

Key Components

« Student book with Audio CD
« Teacher’s Edition with Audio CD

www.mheducation.com.sg/grammar-form-and-function

GRAMMAR FORM & FUNCTION

58 58



Grade 7 - Adult
Milada Broukal

Sample Pages

Unit 4 4A Singular and Plural Nouns

Nouns, Articles Form/Function A tomstnouns. horse orses
> > bus buses
and Quantlty Benworkson  farm. He has " = =
adogand a horse.He takes chand ash dshes
prrT—— care o the cows, chickens, watch watches
tn Singularand Plural Nouns
and s o oves
(adog, horses) ecp. b 5
<o caunties
40 NounsasSubjets, Objcts,and Objects of Preposions o ey toi 2]
(Sheepeatgrass) e porty partes
4c CountNouns and Noncount Nouns Nouns endingina vowe + 45 boy boys
(Brail produces coffee. Can buy you a coffee?) - i ves
0 A An and Some ) Lo
(s book an orange, some i) bl
Exceptons: el aefs
4 Some, Ay, Mch, Many, A Lie, A Fow, and AL Of e =
(Did you e any anima
ouserny who choes
A Few A Few; L, and A Lile Nouns eningine:
1. Nouns name people,places, and things. s hero heroes
(There are few eggs. 1 have a e ime.) i — — =L
4o Unis of Measure with Nowns asingularform. Many nounsalso have plural forms, butsome donot. = i)
(s bag of chips, a sheet o paper) = =
4 Posesive Nouns o Nouns . o0 2o0n
My brother's name s John) " o i o awosfasrons
o ansnxy, ndz. vacano olancs/vcanoes
(b s 1o outs eI it s dg ) aha ados  afamer  ancighborhood 7. Some nouns have iregular lural forms,
P— aunivesiy (the i university stats wich . sound)
(love chocolate) etersa, .70, and Singier
Listening Purale: Boas ananimal  aneye  aniceceam  anunce  an hour the hin hours silent) = = o o
e 4. Aand an have the same meaning. They mean “one. P - =
Wriing: Wit rendlyLvir Plural Nouns oo =0 biw =
5 woth " species speces
i foot feet o aten
speling changes, mouse mice person peaple
gouse aeese e monse
™ s eHorkbook o4 Nous,Aics, and Qi 75

4B ?:;lgb?:cst;l?fe}gib g;ﬁgi’ 4c¢ | Count Nouns and Noncount Nouns

Form/Function Form/Function

T e— o0t weckend.
2 Wesaw lephanc and her by Sheep catgrass Frsh i i good foryou health,
3. Therevas sebraand anclope Lambs are baby sheep. Sunshine is good fo ou, 0.
4. Wespentaimost o wacing e monkers. “Thelambs rcyng o e grass.
5. Wes Tippopocamus in e
o s hugeanimal
7. Therevas it ofsnakes, an my nephew v
5 Weme e there. He arned about e .
wniersiy nForid, i
B . actoninasenence. 5 Theycanbe
— 2 singular o plural (e chai, o chairs).
10, Hehimdoit. T gond uncie a7 teheverh 2. e s n e s o
1. et iccream cone before we e s pronoun 3. We cannot count noncount nous.They have o plurl
. We donotsethe adces o an wich noncount nours.
Practice B
3 hey are i on the gras. " NowcouNTNoUN:  She makes salad dresing with olfve ol
Underlne the noun n the sentences. Writ S ifa noun s singular Writ P ifi subect Grassistheobject P e
e S prepseiia o NoNcouNTNOUN:  Braal producesa ot of coee.
Lambs e grass ook coun o Cantbuy you  cofee? (Acoffee = a cupo coffe)
? P » s
1. There werea o of men. e, and shden i the s Here aresome common noncount nouns i caegories.
2. ewasbeautifl. Theleaes wre changing coor abjec
3. Therewere geesconhe ke,
[ alss pasa
4 Aman anda woman werein abos on th ke “Thelambs went down the ill. = = =
5. Theywere paddin the o with e e “The dog ranaferthe ambs. = =
6 T ool et el He chased them toward the pond aulk icecreom s
7 Someids werelsening o theie rdioand dancin ids e s
- * Thelambs did not g ntothe water Sola Z C 2
8 Ouhars wereriding theibicyls y dicken morgaine el
9. owasa beauiful dayforawalk i thepack. Thenthefarmet s  coyeeat s bottom of e Wk ol mest
“Tha g coton fon ool
fah oo yopurt
7% it ™ s eorkbock 45 80wt ook 4c

9 Practice 14 Practice
210 the words. Underline count or noncount. Nancy always carries a ot ofthingsin her bag. Complete these
with a,an,or some.

o 2 coum w4 o nonom 6 com  noncout Shehs__g hairbrush______coinpurse__
vall, pack of tisues boude o water,

pens, avple umbel, notead

. J— .' ndar, and ’u el

foryou and which foods are bad for you. Do you agr

15

Pair Up and Talk

p—

Egs aregood foryou.
voum pasre: Butterisbad for you

P R —

Don'ethink about dietor th price. Tll your partaer what you want
e and i

ten o what you partner wans to!

11 Practice

————

Then
0l havesome e cream with some stcawberrcsand whipped cream.
My e ling oom ook ice, There st no () onth flor.
The lor i made f (o) There i alocof ight) i
\ e oo N . g 4E Some, Any, Much, Many,
e room romthetwo big (window e rwobig "
* A Little, A Few, and A Lot Of
Grmehain) They ar covered i e (coton)
The Gurniure) s all mew and modern, ave o smal (i)
Form/Function
et ando ) —
A Didyousee any crocodis in
12 ice theriver?
Workwith partner. Writess mans 3 B Ve s e
elow: The pai with the most correct i the winner.
Things you seeona Thingsyouear Whathing e made o
fances
82 Uit 64 Unis e Horkbook e

GRAMMAR FORM & FUNCTION

View ISBN List on page 73
59




TakeAway English Grade 12 - Adult

Peter Loveday, Melissa Koop, Sally Trowbridge,
Lisa Varandani and Edward Scarry

TakeAway
English

TakeAway English is a topic-based young adult/adult English Language
course, adapted from NetLanguages’ General English Online self-study
course. It combines a multi-layered syllabus, a topic- and text-based approach
to materials design, and a communicative methodology to make an engaging
and effective course for learners and teachers alike. In addition, TakeAway
English allows maximum flexibility and provides an unprecedented range of
quality print and online resources.

Key Features
« Print and online components that support student autonomy and self-study
skills development.

- Meaningful and interesting contexts that are up-to-date and relevant to a
global audience.

« Natural conversations that allow students to practice the language and role-
play in meaningful situations.

« A consistent strategy strand that ensures development of academic and
critical thinking skills.

« Additional skill-building support given strategically.

- Atest-taking strategy section in each unit that helps students practice skills
leading to success.

- Alternating songs and culture sections in each level that add variety and
richer contexts from which students can learn.

- Avideo that practices the unit skills in an engaging conversation format.

Key Components Summary

« Student Book with MP3 Audio CD
« Workbook

« Teacher’s Book with Audio CD

. DVD

TAKEAWAY ENGLISH

View ISBN List on page 73

60



ELLevate Skills Grade 10 - Adult

ELLEVate

ENMGLISH

ELLeYate

ELLevate English is an innovative, three-level English Language course
delivering an engaging and interactive learning experience for young adult
and adult students. Activities with clearly stated learning outcomes facilitate
student learning and language acquisition. Essential Questions draw students
into the intriguing topics by utilizing critical thinking skills. With this approach,
students progress beyond basic understanding to reach higher levels of
comprehension and analysis.

ELLevate Listening and Speaking

Focuses on the skKills required to deliver and interpret oral communication.
Listening sections consist of dialogs, presentations, public service
announcements, speeches, and more designed to provide authentic and
engaging information. Speaking sections guide students to construct thoughtful,
personally crafted oral interactions while encouraging a deeper understanding
of the unit topic. With ELLevate Listening and Speaking, students will gain
greater command of English language through speech.

ELLevate Reading and Writing

Focuses on the skills required to create and understand written communication.
Reading sections supply leveled passages designed to challenge students
while providing interesting and engaging information. Writing sections guide
students cohesively through the writing process while encouraging a deeper
understanding of the unit topic. With ELLevate Reading and Writing, students will
gain greater command of the English language through writing.

Key Components Summary

Print Components:
Student Books

Digital Components:

Students Resources include: Teacher Resources include:
. Student Book Answer Key . Student Book Answer Key + Reading Text
« Workbook . Workbook « Grammar Appendix
« Audio Books . Teacher’s Guide « Classroom PPT
- Audio Files - Additional Questions . Audio Files
« Professional Zone + Audio Scripts
« Projects

To access these digital materials, please visit the ELLevate Skills website.

www.mheducation.com.sg/ellevateskills

View ISBN List on page 73

61

ELLEVATE SKILLS


http://www.mheducation.com.sg/ellevateskills

Custom Solutions

Where Vision Meets Curriculum,
Craft Content to Match Your Vision

Get the exact curriculum you’ve been envisioning with McGraw Hill Custom
Solutions. Our simple process delivers print, digital, and blended solutions
that are tailored to meet your unique needs. It's like a concierge service for
your curriculum. Because one size, doesn't fit all.

ARE ENDLESS

What Our Customers are Saying

One of my greatest needs and desires has been fulfilled by the creation
of a custom-bound Louisiana Fine Arts textbook. Not only does it cover
the areas of fine arts textbook. Not only does it cover the areas of fine
arts — it includes the connection of the arts to our everyday lives, and
extends to architecture, photography, film and television, and video art.
This comprehensive book is currently being used in classrooms across our
Caddo district and around Louisiana.

Henry E. Price, Supervisor of Art, Caddo Parish Public Schools, Shreveport, LA

CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

62



Grade PreK - Adult

Custom Solutions: NOTEBOOK

Expert Service to Meet Your Needs

Let Us Build a Solution That Works For You

A customized solution from McGraw Hill Education ensures you deliver

a program containing trusted, research-based content. Partner with our
Custom Solutions experts to create student and teacher editions, intervention
programs, or supplemental products — delivered as print, digital or both.

Mc wi
Graw BFPM S
Hill

Work With Your Representative

With the help of our skilled custom product development team, Custom
Solutions lets you build classroom texts, digital solutions, and integrated
program alternatives. Get flexible, economical, and dynamic solutions to
specifically work for your district school or classroom.

Custom Services

No two customizations are alike, but typical

- 4"” s
Vo
adl

customizations may involve:

« Adding/Removing content. ]

&%
Hilg™ B FyRy g

- Resequencing content.

» Blending programs.
« Adding standards or regional content.

Contact your education consultant to learn more.

CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

63



Online Professional Learning

ONLINE PROFESSIONAL LEARNING

Ready When You Are

Whether you're implementing a new program—or you’ve been using a

program for a few years — McGraw Hill Online Professional Learning supports
you with a comprehensive library of relevant, self-paced professional learning

resources — all available around the clock.

Short on time? Most embedded videos are less than 5 minutes, so you can
learn a quick strategy while you’re planning a lesson.

Program Implementation Support

Implementation support provides everything you need to know to get up to
speed on day one.

64

Quick Start eLearning Courses provide program basics to help you get
started quickly.

Deep-Dive elLearning Courses provide all you need to learn to fully
implement your new program with fidelity.

Online Professional Learning is included with your program’s digital resources.



Digital Platform Support
Digital support helps you feel confident planning, teaching, and assessing
with the digital tools in your program.

Digital Walkthrough Videos provide an orientation to the resources
available in

your digital program.
« Teacher Help provides step-by-step instructions for your digital tools.

Ongoing Pedagogy Support
Pedagogy and content support resources allow you to choose what you want
to learn when you want to learn it.

- Instructional Coaching Videos are embedded at the point of use to provide
nextpractice strategies.

- Interviews with Experts provide the “why” behind best practices.
« Classroom Videos show and model the teaching of strategies and lessons.

» elearning Courses offer flexibility for self-paced, small-group, or workshop
learning with online and facilitator-led options.

Grade K - Adult

ONLINE PROFESSIONAL LEARNING



CREATE

B create

DEVELOP YOUR OWN
CURRICULUM WITH CREATE®

At McGraw-Hill, we want to empower educators and help increase student
retention. What better way than by giving you the ability to create personalized
course materials?

McGraw Hill Create® is a self-service website that allows you to create custom
course materials by drawing upon McGraw Hill's comprehensive, cross-
disciplinary content. Your print book or eBook is ready in three easy steps:

1. Find your content quickly and easily.
2. Arrange the content in a way that makes the most sense for your course.

3. Personalize your book and choose the best format for your students.

In just minutes, you’ll receive your complimentary PDF review sample!

Begin creating now at create.mheducation.com

Start by registering for a Create® account. If you already have a McGraw Hill
account with one of our other products such as Connect or ConnectEd, you will
not need to register on Create® . Simply sign in and enter your username and
password to begin using Create® .

1. AIKD CONTENT 2. ARRANGE 3. PERSONALITE

Q 1. Search o find —  1Amnge Q 3. Parscrualize

™ )
Browse Create Collections

66



DEVELOP YOUR OWN
CURRICULUM WITH CREATE®

1. Choose Your Content

Use the powerful search functionality within
Create® to access McGraw-Hill textbooks and
content found in the Create® Collections, such
as workbooks, science labs, and primary sources.
Search by keyword or find products by course.
Choose the content you want—you can easily
combine content from multiple sources.

1. FIND CONTENT 2. ARAANGE 3. PERSONALIZE

B e | e

292 pgs  $58.83 st pmicw

2. Arrange Your Content

After you've selected your content, Create®
allows you to simply rearrange chapters and
even add section dividers to map your book
to your course outline. The Upload Content
feature enables you to seamlessly integrate
your own content, such as a syllabus, teaching

= notes, or correlation into the book.
° = create” LFIND CONTENT  2.ARRANGE 3. PERSONALIZE
3. Personalize Your Book
Finalize your book by selecting a cover, E i = .
adding your course information, and choosing et b e et
the best format for your students—color print, | rcrnaaiicomne s |
black-and-white print, or eBook. bt 1o =g tne
;-i; e e

Review and Approve

With every book you build, Create® provides you with a complimentary PDF Review Sample in minutes!
After you receive your review copy and approve it for use, it is ready to be ordered. Both the print book
and ebook formats can be ordered through your Sales Representative. Your Sales Representative will
advise you on the pricing based on the content selected and the order quantity.

Visit McGraw-Hill Create® today and begin building your book, your way.

Finally, a way to quickly and easily create the course

materials you've always wanted!

Begin creating now by chatting with your consultant:

mheducation.com.sg/support-contact/contact-rep

Grade PreK - Adult

CREATE



COURSES AVAILABLE FOR CREATE

Courses Available for Create

ELLEVate

ENMGLISH

ELLevate English is a six-level English language learning course. It is designed

to meet the needs of adult learners with an emphasis on global and local

perspectives, and the development of creative, critical thinking and

communication skills necessary for success in the 271 century. Key features

include:

« Engaging content from an international team of authors

-« Pair and Share activities for communication practice

« Mobile Application Read Anywhere available offline for additional practice

« Projects for every module

« Four Professional Zones per level teach new vocabulary and language
functions in real-life occupational situations

+ Flexible course builder allows educators to customize their classes

[COn]

Authors: Donald Freeman, Kathleen Graves, Linda Lee

International Communication through English - Icon is a four-level integrated skills
series that prepares students to express themselves naturally in English. It takes
students from beginning to intermediate level.

lcon was designed to create an environment for more effective learner interaction
in the classroom. Each unit of Icon is built around a set of core activities that
were identified and developed through working alongside teachers who teach at
these language levels. The core activities provide a structure which scaffolds the
students’ language-learning experience.

Scaffolding is presented in the following ways:

« Movement from tightly controlled to more open-ended interactions

Recurring activity types

A consistent structure which supports students’ confidence and independence
Recycling of target language throughout the entirety of the series

+ Review units to help students consolidate what they have learned

68



Grade 7 - Adult

1

Hemispheres

Hemispheres

Authors: Scott Cameron, Mari Vargo, Susan lannuzzi, Diana Renn and Edward J. Scarry

Hemispheres is a four-level integrated skills series for adults and young e O
adults that takes students from high-beginning to advanced level. The course Hemispheres
is uniquely suitable for students studying general English language and those
studying English with a view toward more academic work.

Features include:

+ Reading, listening, writing, speaking and grammar are balanced and
integrated throughout the unit.

« A variety of activities ensures the purposeful development of academic
skills, such as summarizing, paraphrasing, making predictions, and using
graphs to aid comprehension

« The consistent focus on essential critical thinking skills, such as analyzing,
synthesizing, making inferences, and understanding organization,
encourages independent thinking and learning.

« Putting It Together offers TOEFL iBT type questions that ask students to
synthesize and integrate information from reading and listening

INTERACTIONS MOSAIC 6TH EDITION

Authors: Elaine Kim, Robert Baldwin, Emily Thrush, Laurie Blass, James Mentel,
Pamela Hartmann, Judith Tanka, Lida Baker, Paul Most, Jami Hanreddy, Brenda
Wegmann, Miki Knezevic, Larry Zwier

Interactions/Mosaic prepares students for college classes by fully integrating
every aspect of student life: from taking notes to talking with professors, and
from analyzing textbooks to online homework.

Modern Content: From social networking to gender issues, Interactions/Mosaic
uses topics that are interesting and relevant to today’s students. Emphasis on
Vocabulary: Each chapter teaches vocabulary intensively and in depth. This
focus on learning new words is informed by more than 28 years of classroom

testing.
Two Strands: Five Levels:
+ Reading & Writing . Interactions Access

« Speaking & Listening .+ |nteractions 1
- Interactions 2
« Mosaic 1
« Mosaic 2

COURSES AVAILABLE FOR CREATE

69



ISBN List

For product price list, please request with the regional office.

Title
MIDIENGLISH KINDERGARTEN

MidiEnglish Kindergarten Software License

Pack MidiEnglish Kindergarten Starter
Pack MidiEnglish Kindergarten 1

Pack MidiEnglish Kindergarten 2

Pack MidiEnglish Kindergarten 3

Pack MidiEnglish Kindergarten 4

Pack MidiEnglish Kindergarten 5
Pack MidiEnglish Kindergarten 6
MIDIPHONICS EXPRESS
MidiPhonics Software License
MidiPhonics Workbook 1

MidiPhonics Workbook 2

MidiPhonics Workbook 3

MidiPhonics Workbook 4

MidiPhonics Workbook 5

MidiPhonics Workbook 6
WONDERSKILLS

Starter Student Book + Audio CD 1
Starter Student Book + Audio CD 2
Starter Student Book + Audio CD 3
Basic Student Book + Audio CD 1
Basic Student Book + Audio CD 2
Basic Student Book + Audio CD 3
Intermediate Student Book + Audio CD 1
Intermediate Student Book + Audio CD 2
Intermediate Student Book + Audio CD 3
Advanced Student Book + Audio CD 1
Advanced Student Book + Audio CD 2
Advanced Student Book + Audio CD 3
Master Student Book + Audio CD 1
Master Student Book + Audio CD 2
Master Student Book + Audio CD 3

SRA READING LABORATORY (BOX KIT)

Reading Laboratory 1A
Reading Laboratory 1B
Reading Laboratory 1C
Reading Laboratory 2A
Reading Laboratory 2B
Reading Laboratory 3A
Reading Laboratory 3B
MOO-O

LEVEL 1 READER WITH LICENCE CODE
Dan, The Flying Man
Grumpy Elephant

Hairy Bear

Horace

| Love Chickens
Ice-Cream Stick

If You Meet A Dragon...
Look Out, Dan!

Mrs Wishy-Washy

Mrs Wishy-Washy’s Tub
Smarty Pants

~

(0]

View product info on page 7

9789814521147
9789814521079
9789814521086
9789814521093
9789814521109
9789814521116
9789814521123
9789814521130

View product info on page 16

9789814521222
9789814521161
9789814521178
9789814521185
9789814521192
9789814521208
9789814521215

View product info on page 17

9789813154674
9789813154681
9789813154698
9789813154704
9789813154711
9789813154728
9789813154735
9789813154742
9789813154759
9789813154766
9789813154773
9789813154780
9789813154797
9789813154803
9789813154810

View product info on page 22

9780077024666
9780077024673
9780077024710

9780077024727
9780077024765
9780076042692
9780076042968

View product info on page 27

9789814607919

9789814607964
9789814607971

9789814607988
9789814622028
9789814622035
9789814622042
9789814622073
9789814622080
9789814622097
9789814622134

The Bears’ Picnic

The Farm Concert

The Hungry Giant

The Hungry Giant’s Lunch

The Jigaree

To Town

What Can Jigarees Do?

Who Will Be My Mother?

LEVEL 2 READER WITH LICENCE CODE
A Barrel Of Gold

Dishy-Washy

Do Not Open This Book!

Ducks

Grandpa, Grandpa

Hungry Giant Birthday Cake
Hungry Giant’s Soup

Hungry Monster

Move Over!

Mr.Beekman’s Deli

Oh, Jump In A Sack!

One Stormy Night

Pet Shop

Roy G Biv

Splishy-Sploshy

The Clown In The Well

The Fantastic Cake

Tittle-Tattle Goose

What Next?

LEVEL 2 READER WITH LICENCE CODE
Clever Mr Brown

Cranky Car Sales

Dappy Hay Cafe

Doctor Meow

Giddy Up

Hatty And Tatty And Deep Blue
Hatty And Tatty And The Bumping Boats
Hatty And Tatty And The Polar Bear
Laughing Day

Mister Blister

Poggy Frog

Poggy Frog And The Cows
Poggy Frog’s Contest

Sad Jokes

Space Talk

The Kick-A-Lot Shoes

The King’s Pudding

The Sunflower That Went Flop
Treasure Hunt

Troy’s Cake

Troy’s Cold

Troy’s Flying Machine

Yearly Licence

Individual Licence Level 1, 1-year
Individual Licence Level 2, 1-year
Individual Licence Level 3, 1-year

School Licence Level 1-3, 1-year

9789814607889
9789814607940
9789814607995
9789814622004
9789814622059
9789814622165
9789814622172
9789814622189

9789814607872
9789814622387
9789814622394
9789814607926
9789814607957
9789814622400
9789814622417
9789814622011
9789814622424
9789814622431
9789814622103
9789814622448
9789814622110
9789814622127
9789814622455
9789814607902
9789814607933
9789814622158
9789814622462

9789814607896
9789814622288
9789814622295
9789814622301
9789814622318
9789814622202
9789814622196
9789814622219
9789814622325
9789814622332
9789814622226
9789814622233
9789814622240
9789814622349
9789814622356
9789814622066
9789814622363
9789814622141
9789814622370
9789814622257
9789814622264
9789814622271

9781259072734
9781259072741

9781259072758
9781259072765

back to TOC page




A I

GOING PLACES

LEVEL 1

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Teachers Guide

LEVEL 2

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Teachers Guide

LEVEL 3

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Teachers Guide

LEVEL 4

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Teachers Guide

LEVEL 5

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Teachers Guide

LEVEL 6

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Teachers Guide

WE CAN!

PICTURE DICTIONARY (STARTER)

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio

Class Audio CD

Teacher’s Guide

Flashcards

Posters

GRADE 1

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio

Class Audio CD

Teacher’s Guide

Flashcards

Posters

Playcards (includes Starter Playcards)

GRADE 2

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio

Class Audio CD

Teacher’s Guide

Flashcards

Posters

Playcards

GRADE 3

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio

Class Audio CD

View product info on page 31

9789814660143
9789814660204
9789814660266

9789814660150
9789814660211
9789814660273

9789814660167
9789814660228
9789814660280

9789814660174
9789814660235
9789814660297

9789814660181
9789814660242
9789814660303

9789814660198
9789814660259
9789814660310

View product info on page 37

9780071279659
9780071279864
9780071279932
978007128171
9780071281249
9780071281317

9780071279666
9780071279871
9780071279949
9780071281188
9780071281256
9780071281324
9780071085915

9780071279673
9780071279888
9780071279956
9780071281195
9780071281263
9780071281331
9780071085250

9780071279680
9780071279895
9780071279963

Teacher’s Guide
Flashcards

Posters

Playcards

GRADE 4

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Class Audio CD
Teacher’s Guide
Flashcards

Posters

Playcards

GRADE 5

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Class Audio CD
Teacher’s Guide
Flashcards

Posters

Playcards

GRADE 6

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook with Audio
Class Audio CD
Teacher’s Guide
Flashcards

Posters

Playcards

PHONICS

Workbook 1
Workbook 2
Workbook 3

Workbook 1 — 3 Teacher’s Guide

ALL LEVELS

Songs and Chants CD
AMAZING PLANET

LEVEL 1

Student Book with CD-ROM

Teacher’s Guide with CD-ROM

LEVEL 2
Student Book with CD-ROM

Teacher’s Guide with CD-ROM

GRAMMAR SPOT

LEVEL 1

Student Book with CD-ROM
Teacher’s Guide

LEVEL 2

Student Book with CD-ROM
Teacher’s Guide

LEVEL 3

Student Book with CD-ROM

Teacher’s Guide

9780071281201

9780071281270
9780071281348
9780071085915

9780071279697
9780071279901
9780071279970
9780071281218
9780071281287
9780071281355
9780071085922

9780071279703
9780071279918
9780071279987
9780071281225
9780071281294
9780071281362
9780071085953

9780071279710
9780071279925
9780071279994
9780071281232
9780071281300
9780071281379
9780071085960

9780071268196
9780071268202
9780071268219
9780071282154

9780071271967

View product info on page 40

9789813154612
9789813154636

9789813154629
9789813154643

View product info on page 42

9789813155619
9789813155626

9789813155633
9789813155640

9789813155657
9789813155664

back to TOC page

Al



LEVEL 4

Student Book with CD-ROM
Teacher’s Guide

LEVEL 5

Student Book with CD-ROM
Teacher’s Guide

LEVEL 6

Student Book with CD-ROM
Teacher’s Guide

ALL OF US

LEVEL 1

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Audio CD

Flashcards

Story Cards

LEVEL 2

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Audio CD

Flashcards

Story Cards

LEVEL 3

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Audio CD

Flashcards

Story Cards

LEVEL 4

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Flashcards

Audio CD

Story Cards

LEVEL 5

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Audio CD

Flashcards

Story Cards

LEVEL 6

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Audio CD

Flashcards

Story Cards

ALL LEVELS

Poster Pack

72

9789813155671
9789813155688

9789813155695
9789813155701

9789813155718
9789813155725

View product info on page 44

9780071282529
9780071282628
9780071282680
9780071268394
9780071272520
9780071265652

9780071282543
9780071282635

9780071282697

9780071268400
9780071272537
9780071266734

9780071282567
9780071282642
9780071282703
9780071268370
9780071272544
9780071272902

9780071282581
9780071282659
9780071282710
9780071272551
9780071268387
9780071272919

9780071282604
9780071282666
9780071282727
9780071268417

9780071272568
9780071272926

978007128261

9780071282673
9780071282734
9780071272810
9780071272575
9780071272933

9780071272957

LEARNING ZONE

LEVEL 1

Student Book with CD-ROM
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Flashcards

LEVEL 2

Student Book with CD-ROM
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Flashcards

LEVEL 3

Student Book with CD-ROM
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Flashcards

LEVEL 4

Student Book with CD-ROM
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Poster Pack

LEVEL 5

Student Book with CD-ROM
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Poster Pack

LEVEL 6

Student Book with CD-ROM
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide

Poster Pack

WRITE NOW!

Student Book Level 1

Student Book Level 2

Student Book Level 3

Student Book Level 4

Student Book Level 5

Student Book Level 6
MCGRAW-HILL PHONICS
Student Book with Audio CD 1
Student Book with Audio CD 2
Student Book with Audio CD 3
Student Book with Audio CD 4
Student Book with Audio CD 5
Student Book with Audio CD 6
NEW WORLD

LEVEL 1

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher's Guide with Audio CD
LEVEL 2

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher's Guide with Audio CD
LEVEL 3

Student Book with Audio CD

View product info on page 46

9789814607742
9789814607803
9789814626170
9789814626149

9789814607759
9789814607810
9789814626187
9789814626156

9789814607766
9789814607827
9789814626194
9789814626163

9789814607773

9789814607834
9789814626200
9789814626224

9789814607780
9789814607841
9789814626217
9789814626231

9789814607797
9789814607858
9789814626699
9789814626248

View product info on page 48

9780071278065
9780071278072
9780071278089
9780071278096
9780071278102
9780071278119

View product info on page 50

9780071275743
9780071275750
9780071275767
9780071275774
9780071278591
9780071278607

View product info on page 52

9789814607117
9789814607179
9789814646161

9789814607124

9789814607186

9789814646178

9789814607131

back to TOC page




Workbook

Teacher's Guide with Audio CD
LEVEL 4

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher's Guide with Audio CD
LEVEL 5

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher's Guide with Audio CD
LEVEL 6

Student Book with Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher's Guide with Audio CD
NEW INTERACTION

INTRO LEVEL

Listening & Speaking

Reading & Writing

LEVEL 1

Listening & Speaking

Reading & Writing

LEVEL 2

Listening & Speaking

Reading & Writing

LEVEL 3

Listening & Speaking

Reading & Writing

LEVEL 4

Listening & Speaking

Reading & Writing

GRAMMAR FORM AND
FUNCTION SECOND EDITION

LEVEL 1

Student Book 1A with Audio CD
Student Book 1B with Audio CD
Teacher’s Edition with Audio CD
LEVEL 2

Student Book 2A with Audio CD
Student Book 2B with Audio CD
Teacher’s Edition with Audio CD
LEVEL 3

Student Book 3A with Audio CD
Student Book 3B with Audio CD
Teacher’s Edition with Audio CD
TAKEAWAY ENGLISH

LEVEL 1

Student Book with MP3 Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide with Audio CD
DVD

LEVEL 2

Student Book with MP3 Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide with Audio CD
DVD

9789814607193
9789814646185

9789814607148
9789814607209
9789814646192

9789814607155
9789814607216
9789814646208

9789814607162
9789814607223
9789814646215

View product info on page 54

9781447080015
9781447080022

9781447078180
9781447078197

9781447078203
9781447078210

9781447078227
9781447078234

9781447079996
9781447080008

View product info on page 58

9789814731911
9789814731928
9780071271394

9789814731935
9789814731942
9780071271370

9789814731959
9789814731966
9780071271387

View product info on page 60

9786071505859
9786071505866
9786071505873
9781259008283

9786071505880
9786071505897
9786071505903
9781259008290

LEVEL 3

Student Book with MP3 Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide with Audio CD
DVD

LEVEL 4

Student Book with MP3 Audio CD
Workbook

Teacher’s Guide with Audio CD
DVD

ELLEVATE SKILLS

LEVEL 1

Listening & Speaking Student Book
Reading & Writing Student Book
LEVEL 2

Listening & Speaking Student Book
Reading & Writing Student Book
LEVEL 3

Listening & Speaking Student Book
Reading & Writing Student Book

9786071505910

9786071505927
9786071505934
9781259008306

9786071505941
9786071505958
9786071505965
9781259008313

View product info on page 61

9791132101789
9791132101871

9791132101796
9791132101888

9791132101802
9791132101895

back to TOC page

73



About McGraw Hill

Every educator teaches differently — and is proud of it.
Every institution has a unique approach that makes it distinct.
Every learner forges their own path to become who they want to be.

We know that no two journeys are the same and we are here to support
your path wherever it may take you.

At McGraw Hill, we believe that your diverse experiences enrich the way
you learn, teach and grow.

As the leading education partner for millions of educators, learners and
professionals around the world, we are dedicated to helping you achieve
success on your own terms. Working to expand the possibilities of content
and technology, we build the relationships and ideas that support learning
in a connected world.

Our vision is to guide you along the path to unlock your potential, no matter
where your starting point may be. We'll help you access all the value that
education can offer, through high-quality, trusted content developed with
world-class authors — and flexible tools to meet the needs of different
teaching and learning styles. Our digital platforms provide data-driven
insights, adapting to help meet learners where they are — and advancing
with them as they progress toward their goals.

For over 130 years, we have never stopped innovating to meet the ever-
changing needs of educators and learners — and will continue to support
and celebrate your efforts every step of the way.

74



McGraw Hill Offices

SINGAPORE

(Also servicing Brunei and Mauritius)

McGraw Hill Education (Asia)
1 International Business Park
#01-15A, The Synergy
Singapore 609917

T: (65) 6863-1580

Customer Service Hotline:

(65) 6868-8188

F: (65) 6862-3354

E: mghasia.sg@mheducation.com

JAPAN

McGraw Hill Education Japan
Shimbashi Tokyu Bldg.

3F, Shimbashi 4-21-3,

Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0004 Japan

T: (81-3) 6895-7447
F: (81-3) 6895-7301
E: mhejpn@mheducation.com

PHILIPPINES
(Appointed agent)

Ideacademy Inc.

Unit 1002

Antel 2000 Corporate Center

121 Valero Street Salcedo Village

Makati City, Metro Manila Philippines
T: (63-2) 7625 8693
E: myla_katzav@ideacademyinc.com

CHINA

(Representative Office)

McGraw Hill Int’l Enterprises, Inc
Unit 702-704 Tower A, GTC

36 North Third Ring Road East
Dongcheng District

Beijing 100013, P R China

T: (86-10) 5799-7600
F: (86-10) 5957-5582
E: instructorchina@mheducation.com

KOREA

McGraw Hill Education Korea Limited
8th Fl., SeAH Tower

45 Yanghwa-ro Mapo-gu Seoul 04036 Korea

T: (82-2) 325-2351
F: (82-2) 325-2371
E: miekr.mhe@mheducation.com

TAIWAN

McGraw Hill Int’l Enterprises
Rm. 1506, 15F-2, No.168, Sec. 3, Nanjing E. Rd.,
Zhongshan Dist., Taipei City 10487, Taiwan

Customer Service Toll Free:
00801-136996
E: mietw.mhe@mheducation.com

HONG KONG

McGraw Hill Hong Kong Limited
Room 1617, Unit 1615-20

Tower I, Grand Century Place
193 Prince Edward Road West
Mong Kok, Kowloon

Hong Kong

T: (852) 2236-5651
E: miehk.mhe@mheducation.com

MALAYSIA

McGraw Hill Education (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd
Unit 3-02, Level 3, Menara LGB

No. 1, Jalan Wan Kadir,

Taman Tun Dr. Ismail,

60000 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

T: (603) 7610-2160
F: (603) 7610-2169
E: msia.mhe@mheducation.com

THAILAND

(Also servicing Cambodia, Laos, Myanmar
and Vietnam)

McGraw Hill Int’l Enterprises, LLC
20th Floor, Unit 252/101 (C) Tower B
Muang Thai-Pathra Complex Building
Ratchadaphisek Road, Huaykwang
Bangkok 10310 Thailand

T: (66-2) 615-6555
F: (66-2) 615-6500
E: mieth.mhe@mheducation.com

Country Representative

INDONESIA

K-12 School ELL Asia - Sales Manager
T: (62) 815 1908 7957

E: dandy.yudho@mheducation.com

VIETNAM

K-12 School ELL Asia - Learning Solutions Consultant

T: (84) 97576 4227 (South Region) /
(84) 98669 0996 (North & Central Region)

E: heidi.nguyen@mheducation.com (South Region) /
vicky.nguyen@mheducation.com (North & Central
Region)

For product price list, please request with the regional office.

75


mailto:dandy.yudho%40mheducation.com?subject=
mailto:heidi.nguyen%40mheducation.com?subject=
mailto:vicky.nguyen%40mheducation.co?subject=

Join us on our Social Media Channels

0 facebook.com/McGrawHillAsia

Q twitter.com/mheducationasia

@ linkedIn.com/company/mcgrawhilllasia/

Q youtube.com/user/SchoolEducationGroup

For more information about McGraw Hill Education,
please visit us at: www.mheducation.com.sg/prek-12

To get in touch with our education consultants, please
contact us at: learn.mheducation.com/General-Re-
quest.html

© 2022 McGraw Hill Education. All Rights Reserved. (02/2020)


http:// www.mheducation.com.sg/prek-12
http://learn.mheducation.com/General-Request.html
http://learn.mheducation.com/General-Request.html
http://facebook.com/McGrawHillAsia
http://LinkedIn.com/company/mcgrawhilllasia/
http://youtube.com/user/SchoolEducationGroup
https://twitter.com/mheducationasia
https://www.mheducation.com.sg
https://www.mheducation.com.sg



